Tax Accoun
1545219
0982967
3237146
0001768
0001768
1545482
1536077
2291292
2291292
0166439
0166439
0433987
0875757
1464445
0436592
0983023
0623934
1657832
2299931
2299931
0040451
0040451
0040451
1811462
2108074
2221521
1545458
3428414
2387272
3618444
2253458
1545441
0018275
1999762
3029329
0433961
0433961
0177899
3618469
1536176
2077063
2006351
0370932
3670924
1716661
2112902
1667161
1146471
0440446
0175240
0092056
1809375
1809375
0451377
3763190
2263135
1805852
2291284
0628198
0120709
0983197

Owner Name
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
N W 1800 | STREET ASSOCIATES LLP
TUCKER STREET LLC
TUCKER STREET LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
HOUSE OF PRAYER CHRH OF GOD #1 |
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
UPSHUR PROPERTIES LLC
UPSHUR PROPERTIES LLC
BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC
FLYNN ROGER L SR REVOCABLE TRS
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
4851 STAMP ROADLLC
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANSIT AUT
TRIPLE J CONSTRUCTION INC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
NAZARIO JOAQUIM FJR IRR TRS ETL
NAZARIO JOAQUIM FJR IRR TRS ETL
NAZARIO JOAQUIM FJR IRR TRS ETL
5601 LLC
ISAZK LLC
BRAMMER KELLY S ETAL
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WAY OF THE CROSS CH OF CHRIST INC
ROANOKE PLACE LLC
NW 1800 | STREET ASSOCIATES LLP
MINGO PROPERTIESLLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
DILUCAS PROPERTIES LLC
BURLEY TIMOTHY
ICON MARS PRO OWNR POOL 4
BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC
BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC
SNYDOR MELVIN H
NW 1800 | STREET ASSOCIATES LLP
POTOMAC ELECTRIC POWER CO
LUSO PROPERTIES LLC
MARBLEWOOD LLC
POTOMAC ELECTRIC POWER CO
RITCHIE INTERCHANGE LLC
6408 DOWER HOUSE ROAD LLC
FAYETTEVILLE PROPERTIES INC
10108 GREENBELT ROAD LANHAM LLC
CONSOLIDATED RAIL CORPORATION
MAY PARTNERSHIP
STATE OF MARYLAND
BOARD OF EDUCATION
FINERAN JAMES C & HELENA A
FINERAN JAMES C & HELENA A
GATHERING AT FORESTVILLE INC
RREEF CPIF 6001 FALLARD DRIVE LLC
ANCHOR WASHINGTON PARK LLC
HYATTSVILLE CITY OF
SHORB PROPERTIES Il LLC
STATE OF MARYLAND
BUCHANAN INVESTMENTS INC
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Ico Name

DEPT OF AIR FORCE
DONOHOE REAL EST SERVICES

REAL EST DEPT

REAL EST DEPT

ATTN J RITCHIE SOLTER

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

C O THE KORTH COMPANIES

DONOHOE EAL EST SERVICES
SUITE 101

IND COR PROPERTIES INC # 2350
ATTN J RITCHIE SOLTER

ATTN J RITCHIE SOLTER
DONOHOE REAL EST SERVICES
CORPORATE TAX DEPT 5TH FLOOR

CORPORATE TAX DEPT 5TH FLOOR
ATAPCO RITCHIE INTERCHANGE INC

SUITE 680
CSX REAL PROP STE 800 S/C J915

STE 550

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx



Mail Street
6TH & G STS
1776 ABW/DEER
7101 WISCONSIN AVE STE 700
10751 TUCKER ST
10751 TUCKER ST
6TH & G STS
4169 SANDS RD
600 5TH ST NW
600 5TH ST NW
807 SCENIC PL
807 SCENIC PL
4714 CREMEN RD
11029 MISSION LAKES AVE
600 5TH STREET NW
P.O. BOX 140
1776 ABW/DEER
600 FIFTH ST NW
PO BOX 10127
6TH & G STREETS
6TH & G STREETS
16021 AMINA DR
16021 AMINA DR
16021 AMINA DR
10825 CHILDS ST
9101 GAITHER RD
3020 SUNNY RIDGE DR
6TH & G STS
1800 HAZELWOOD DR
63 PEREGRINE CROSSING
7101 WISCONSIN AVE STE 700
1300 CARAWAY CT
6TH & G STS
1002 DUCKETT FARM WAY
6105 JOST ST
2 N RIVERSIDE PLAZA
4714 CREMEN RD
4714 CREMEN RD
5921 ARBOR ST
7101 WISCONSIN AVE STE 700
701 NINTH ST NW
2924 POWDER MILL RD
1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
701 NINTH ST NW
1 SOUTH ST STE 2800
6408 DOWER HOUSE RD
1500 MARBLEWOOD AVE
19191 S VERMONT AVE
301 W BAY ST
5300 BEECH PL
ROWE BLVD
14201 SCHOOL LN
147 N FRANKLIN ST
147 N FRANKLIN ST
7819 PARSTON DR
8120 WOODMONT AVE
7026 HECTOR RD
4310 GALLATIN ST
10518 WARFIELD ST
ROWE BLVD
4714 UPSHUR ST
1776 ABW/DEER

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx

Mail City
WASHINGTON
ANDREWS AFB
BETHESDA
BELTSVILLE
BELTSVILLE
WASHINGTON
HARWOOD
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
CROWNSVILLE
CROWNSVILLE
TEMPLE HILLS
LAS VEGAS
WASHINGTON
FREDERICK
ANDREWS AFB
WASHINGTON
GAITHERSBURG
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BURTONSVILLE
BURTONSVILLE
BURTONSVILLE
SILVER SPRING
GAITHERSBURG
ODENTON
WASHINGTON
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
SAVANNAH
BETHESDA
LARGO
WASHINGTON
GAMBRILLS
FAIRMONT HEIGHTS
CHICAGO
TEMPLE HILLS
TEMPLE HILLS
HYATTSVILLE
BETHESDA
WASHINGTON
ADELPHI
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
UPPER MARLBORO
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
TORRANCE
JACKSONVILLE
TEMPLE HILLS
ANNAPOLIS
UPPER MARLBORO
NYACK
NYACK
FORESTVILLE
BETHESDA
MCLEAN
HYATTSVILLE
KENSINGTON
ANNAPOLIS
BLADENSBURG
ANDREWS AFB

Mail State Jail ZIP Code

DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
NV
DC
MD
DC
DC
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
GA
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
IL
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
CA
FL
MD
MD
MD
NY
NY
MD
MD
VA
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC

20004
20331
20814
20705
20705
20004
20776
20001
20001
21032
21032
20748
89134
20001
21705
20331
20001
20898
20004
20004
20866
20866
20866
20901
20877
21113
20004
20743
31411
20814
20774
20004
21054
20743
60606
20748
20748
20781
20814
20068
20783
20003
20068
21202
20772
20743
90502
32202
20748
21404
20772
10960
10960
20747
20814
22101
20781
20895
21400
20710
20331



2172229
5501218
2062321
1545326
0983114
0040436
0040436
2249589
1545391
2141034
2753135
1545292
0102277
3503414
0636225
1443381
1545342
2012581
2016475
0451385
0121657
0121657
0121657
0413302
2155687
1728609
0043216
2045623
0983056
0295964
2112381
2299949
0019505
0248161
2156982
0983080
0500330
0061515
2156974
0001834
2046035
2219186
1798800
0144386
2157089
2040947
0440628
1532837
1545250
0082412
0472191
2868891
0155275
2086395
1545227
1545227
0463281
1412709
1545268
0426429
0472225
2273415

BANKERS TRUST COMPANY TR ETAL
LIBERTY PROPERTY LMTD PRTNSHP

RPS PROPERTIES LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

NAZARIO JOAQUIM FJR IRR TRS ETL
NAZARIO JOAQUIM FJR IRR TRS ETL
YELLOW FREIGHT SYSTEM INC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
MERMELSTEIN DAVID & BERTA ETAL
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
CHORVINSKY PROPERTIES LLC

JRC LLC

POTOMAC ELECTRIC POWER CO
MNCPPC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
ISAZK LLC

SBKFC HOLDINGS LLC

GATHERING AT FORESTVILLE INC

RS INVESTORS LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

STATE OF MARYLAND

EDMONSTON ASSOCIATES LLC

9701 FALLARD TERRACE LLC
APOSTOLAKOS CHRIS B

RBS MARYLAND LLC

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
TUCKER STREET LLC

JUNPAN LLC

RIVERDALE MAYOR & COMMON COUNCIL
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
SIEBERTBELLOSI JESSICA

BURNETT ROGER D & DEBORAH M
RIVERDALE MAYOR & COMMON COUNCIL
SMITH LIVING TRUST

GUTIERREZ MINERVA

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
EDMONSTON MAYOR & TOWN COUNCIL
W & C PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
RIVERDALE MAYOR & COMMON COUNCIL
WILLIAM & HEINZ MAP CORPORATION
BEACH PLACE ASSOCIATES LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
YU REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

ALG FORSTVILLE LLC

HUBBLE DRIVE LANHAM LLC

AJ AND LES PROPERTY LLC

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
TRINITY INVESTMENTS LLC

BRIT FORBES 1 LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
TATE GEORGE EDWARD Il

ALG FORSTVILLE LLC

OBL MD BOSTON WAY AND MLK LLC

BALTIMORE GAS & ELECTRIC CO
PROLOGISL P STE 500

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

OPERATING TAX DEPT

BERTA MERMELSTEIN

CORPORATE TAX DEPT 5TH FLOOR
C O THE KORTH COMPANIES

STE 400-114

FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP

FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
ROOM 603

DEPT OF AIR FORCE
PROPERTY ACQ REAL ESTATE

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

AMADO NERVO 320
JJ MULDOON

LEE CHESAPEAKE PROPERTY MGMT
1STAR INC

PROPERTY ACQ REAL ESTATE

BECO MGMT INC SUITE 200

LEE CHESAPEAKE PROPERTY MGMT
LONGPOINT PROPERTY GROUP LLC

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx



PO BOX 1475

1800 WAZEE ST

2001 KENILWORTH AVE
6TH & G STS

1776 ABW/DEER

16021 AMINA DR

16021 AMINA DR

10990 ROE AVE

6TH & G STS

5102 POINTE GATE DR
600 5TH ST NW

6TH & G STS

12354 WILKINS AVE
1175 BALLANTRAE LN
701 NINTH ST NW

6600 KENILWORTH AVE
6TH & G STS

9101 GAITHER RD

433 NORTH CAMDEN AVE
7819 PARSTON DR
2237 33RD ST NE

2237 33RD ST NE

2237 33RD ST NE

707 N CALVERT ST

515 HORN POINT DR
500 E 51ND AVE

PO BOX 644

1535 ANTELOPE LN
1776 ABW/DEER

1400 MCCORMICK DR
600 5TH STREET NW
600 5TH STREET NW
10751 TUCKER STREET
15005 MARLBORO PIKE
4716 QUEENSBURY RD
1776 ABW/DEER

PO BOX 1156

10525 DICKENS WAY
4716 QUEENSBURY RD
15142 SAPLING RIDGE DR
TEQUISQUIAPAN

600 FIFTH STN W

5005 52ND AVE

9585 GORMAN RD

4716 QUEENSBURY RD
8119 CENTRAL AVE
4714 CREMEN RD

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

53 TYLER CT

8601 LASALLE RD STE 204
1114 AVE OF THE AMERICAS
4507 UPSHUR ST

1400 MCCORMICK DR
6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

20127 AQUASCO RD
5410 EDSON LN

6TH & G STS

7209 CRAFFORD PL
8601 LASALLE RD STE 204

116 HUNTINGTON AVE STE 601
29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx

BALTIMORE
DENVER
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
WASHINGTON
ANDREWS AFB
BURTONSVILLE
BURTONSVILLE
OVERLAND PARK
WASHINGTON
LIVINGSTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
ROCKVILLE

MC LEAN
WASHINGTON
RIVERDALE
WASHINGTON
GAITHERSBURG
BEVERLY HILLS
FORESTVILLE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
ANNAPOLIS
DENVER
FULTON
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
ANDREWS AFB
LARGO
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BELTSVILLE
UPPER MARLBORO
RIVERDALE
ANDREWS AFB
DUNKIRK
WOODSTOCK
RIVERDALE
DAYTON

SAN LUIS POTOSI
WASHINGTON
HYATTSVILLE
LAUREL
RIVERDALE
SEAT PLEASANT
TEMPLE HILLS
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
AVON

TOWSON

NEW YORK
BLADENSBURG
LARGO
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
AQUASCO
ROCKVILLE
WASHINGTON
FT WASHINGTON
TOWSON
BOSTON

MD
CO
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
KS

DC
NJ

DC
DC
MD
VA
DC
MD
DC
MD
CA
MD
DC
DC
DC
MD
MD
CO
MD
MD
DC
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD

DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
CT
MD
NY
MD
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MA

21203
80202
20743
20004
20331
20866
20866
66211
20004
07039
20001
20004
20852
22101
20068
20737
20004
20877
90210
20747
20018
20018
20018
21202
21403
80216
20759
20743
20331
20774
20001
20001
20705
20772
20737
20331
20754
21163
20737
21036
22201
20001
20781
20723
20737
20743
20748
20004
20004
06001
21286
10036
20710
20774
20004
20004
20608
20852
20004
20744
21286
02116



0529842
1442060
0157123
0119875
0996066
0559468
2067916
1444405
0478834
0067702
0433680
0496901
2055317
5606626
5600595
0471383
3755733
0948760
1545219
3237120
1413079
0542498
1545482
0957647
0433987
2263200
1545433
0963074
1513266
0983163
0983189
2299931
0560995
2082857
2330520
1712306
1545458
1545458
1728468
2098812
1545169
3103330
2253375
0487033
1999762
0507889
0433961
0433961
0116954
0116954
2114254
2045649
0982926
0496158
2253425
0890194
2263226
0425033
0001776
0092056
2055390
0006676

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANSIT AUT
BRIT FORBES 1 LLC

ADVANCED LUX TRANSPORTATN INC
4601 LYDELL LLC

BALTIMORE GAS & ELECTRIC CO
POTOMAC ELECTRIC POWER CO
RITCHIE ROAD PARTNERSHIP

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

3700 FORESTVILLE ROAD LLC

KNOWLES MILDRED D

BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC

BIG CAT MD PROPERTIES LLC

FRANMAR PROPERTIES OF MD LLC

FORT KNOX UPPER MARLBORO II LLC
6200 COLUMBIA PARK ROAD LLC

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)

B9 HARGROVE OWNER LLC

CESTONE LEONARDO & MARIANNA
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
N W 1800 | STREET ASSOCIATES LLP
PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

F AND P SQUARE LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
SMOLINSKI DONALD E & MARY R
BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC

BCIF LANHAM INDUSTRIAL CENTER LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
CESTONE LEONARDO & MARIANNA
RITCHIE MARLBORO IND CNTR LLC
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
BOARD OF EDUCATION

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
POWELL AND POWELL LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
SANDY BOTTOM FARM LLC

1429 EASTERN AVE DEV GROUP LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
DISTRIBUTION FUNDING TRUST IV
MINGO PROPERTIESLL C

RHEMA LLC

BURLEY TIMOTHY

HARLEY JAMES C

BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC
BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC

4704 VARNUM STREET LLC

4704 VARNUM STREET LLC

1509 ANTELOPE LANELLC

RBS MARYLAND LLC

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
GATHERING AT FORESTVILLE INC

MINGO PROPERTIES LLC

MCHALE & MCHALE LLC

BCIF LANHAM INDUSTRIAL CENTER LLC
BROWN DERRICK

TUCKER STREET LLC

BOARD OF EDUCATION

R SINVESTORS LLC

SMITH LIVING TRUST

BECO MGMT INC SUITE 200
STE 105

TAX ACCT UNIT 720-B
CORPORATE TAX DEPT 5TH FLOOR

STE 500

6508 COLLEYVILLE BLVD

RICHARD MORAN JR

PROPERTY ACQ REAL ESTATE
BLACKSTONE REAL ESTATE ASSOC

DONOHOE REAL EST SERVICES

ATTN J RITCHIE SOLTER
BLACK CREEK GROUP

DEPT OF AIR FORCE
DEPT OF AIR FORCE

LEVEL GREEN LANDSCAPING
WILKES COMPANY STE 200

PROLOGIS TAX COORDINATOR
SUITE 101

ATTN J RITCHIE SOLTER
ATTN J RITCHIE SOLTER

G S AOFFICE COMM PUB BLDG SERV
SUITE 101

BLACK CREEK GROUP

FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORP

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx



600 FIFTH ST NW

5410 EDSON LN

7373 HUNTERS OAK CT
1611 S WALTER REED
PO BOX 1475

701 NINTH ST NW

3334 KENILWORTH AVE
RM 3020CAB

1800 WAZEE ST

PO BOX 1949

4714 CREMEN RD

KEN GREEN AND CO CPA SUTE 300
111 PATERSON AVE

1682 E GUDE DR STE 201
6200 COLUMBIA PARK RD
1400 MCCORMICK DR
345 PARK AVE

5740 SPRING ST

6TH & G STS

7101 WISCONSIN AVE STE 700
9201 BASIL CT

P OBOX 673

6TH & G STS

6770 BEN CREEK RD
4714 CREMEN RD

518 17TH ST 17TH FLOOR
6TH & G STS

5740 SPRING ST

9101 GAITHER RD

1776 ABW/DEER

1776 ABW/DEER

6TH & G STREETS

14201 SCHOOL LN

O MARLBORO SCHL HOUSE
600 5TH ST NW

P O BOX 140

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

6408 DOWER HOUSE RD
5101 WISCONSIN AVE NW
6TH & G STS

1800 WAZEE ST

1300 CARAWAY CT

5007 ASHFORD DR

6105 JOST ST

7814 MARLBORO PIKE
4714 CREMEN RD

4714 CREMEN RD

4700 ANNAPOLIS RD
4700 ANNAPOLIS RD
5101 13TH ST NW

1535 ANTELOPE LN

18TH & F STS NW

7819 PARSTON DR

1300 CARAWAY CT

6212 LEAPLEY RD

518 17TH ST 17TH FLOOR
1111 GUNPOWDER DR
10751 TUCKER ST

14201 SCHOOL LN

2237 33RD ST NE

15142 SAPLING RIDGE DR

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx

WASHINGTON
ROCKVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
ARLINGTON
BALTIMORE
WASHINGTON
HYATTSVILLE
UPPER MARLBORO
DENVER

LA PLATA

TEMPLE HILLS
COLLEYVILLE
HOBOKEN
ROCKVILLE
LANDOVER

LARGO

NEW YORK
CLINTON
WASHINGTON
BETHESDA
LANDOVER
RIVERDALE
WASHINGTON

ST LEONARD
TEMPLE HILLS
DENVER
WASHINGTON
CLINTON
GAITHERSBURG
ANDREWS AFB
ANDREWS AFB
WASHINGTON
UPPER MARLBORO
UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
FREDERICK
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
DENVER

LARGO

UPPER MARLBORO
FAIRMONT HEIGHTS
FORESTVILLE
TEMPLE HILLS
TEMPLE HILLS
BLADENSBURG
BLADENSBURG
WASHINGTON
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
WASHINGTON
FORESTVILLE
LARGO

UPPER MARLBORO
DENVER

FORT WASHINGTON
BELTSVILLE
UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
DAYTON

DC
MD
VA
VA
MD
DC
MD
MD
CO
MD
MD
TX

NJ

MD
MD
MD
NY
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
CO
DC
MD
MD
DC
DC
DC
MD
MD
DC
MD
DC
DC
MD
DC
DC
CO
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
CcO
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD

20001
20852
22150
22204
21203
20068
20781
20772
80202
20646
20748
76034
07030
20850
20785
20774
10154
20735
20004
20814
20785
20783
20004
20685
20748
80202
20004
20735
20877
20331
20331
20004
20772
20772
20001
21705
20004
20004
20772
20016
20004
80202
20774
20772
20743
20747
20748
20748
20710
20710
20011
20743
20405
20747
20774
20772
80202
20744
20705
20772
20018
21036



1562735
1570050
1570050
1994433
2291284
0043299
0099366
1712256
0091975
0450163
1413061
3741675
0982991
0422857
0102285
1545367
0092015
2092484
0001750
1441096
0628180
2253409
1710268
0115527
3618410
0029330
1159805
1441120
3078748
1545292
0948935
2324705
0561894
0131599
1532811
0569871
1441211
1142686
0983064
0983007
2426203
2426203
2246890
0565937
3727419
1545375
0043224
1545276
0121657
0121657
2397669
1545284
0091983
2237170
1545383
0143131
5505094
0586305
0091991
0861237
0099341
0861252

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
NARAYANSWARUP LLC

SHORB PROPERTIES Il LLC

COLUMBANO PROPERTIES LLC

IESI MD CORPORATION

BEVARD FAMILY LLC ETAL
BOARD OF EDUCATION

RYONS PROPERTIES

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

M AND C HAULING AND CONST INC
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
TSC/FLOWERSLLC

BUCHANAN INVESTMENTS

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

DASHAN LLC

TUCKER STREET LLC

EDGEWORTH LLC

STATE OF MARYLAND

BRAMMER KELLY S ETAL

NATIONAL RAILROAD PASSENGER CORP
KBJ HERNANDEZ LLC

MALIKA ONE LLC

KRAMER NANCY E

KMC THERMO LLC

RA+ A LLC

TC PENNSY DRIVE LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
STUBBS DENNIS J

WASHINGTON SUB SANITARY COMM
PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

LIM OHANA LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
TSC FLOWERSLLC

GORDON PAUL V

AUSTIN RONALD D & SHIRLEY S

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METROPOLITAN AREA
MCKIBBEN FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP
RHIZOME PROPERTIES LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
KNOWLES MILDRED D

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
RS INVESTORS LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

HAWKINS ELECTRIC CO INC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY
BROTHERS TOWING AND TRUCKING
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WEBSTER LLC

AMERICAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
FORESTVILLE MCDANIEL LLC
BOARD OF EDUCATION

SIAMAK SALEHI LLC

IESI MD CORPORATION

BRYANT ROBERT J

DEPT OF AIR FORCE
SUITE 207

ECOVA MS3845

STE 200C

SUITE 700

PROPERTY  ACQUISTION REL EST

STE 207

DEPT OF AIR FORCE
DEPT OF AIR FORCE

FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP

STE 4301

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx



600 5TH STREET NW
6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

14901 RIVER RD
10518 WARFIELD ST
140 ARENA LAKE DR
2911 52ND AVE
28624 LOIS LN

14201 SCHOOL LN
8490 BURTON LN
9201 BASIL CT

8400 LEAF RD

1776 ABW/DEER
8600 SNOWDEN RIVER PKWY
4714 UPSHUR ST
6TH & G STS
RM3020CAB

12512 PALATINE CT
10751 TUCKER ST
704 BALLAST WAY
ROWE BLVD

3020 SUNNY RIDGE DR
PO BOX 2440

4901 NICHOLSON ST

6120 BALTIMRE NATIONAL PIKE

7656 E ARBORY CT
16400 MATTAWOMAN DR
8607 CENTRAL AVE

1625 EYE ST

6TH & G STS

7702L O ALEX FERRY RD
14501 SWEITZER LN
1400 MCCORMICK DR
4041 47TH RD

6TH & G STS

8600 SNOWDEN RIVER PKWY
9010 EDGEWORTH DR
12105 CHERRYTREE XING
1776 ABW/DEER

1776 ABW/DEER

600 FIFTH ST NW

600 FIFTH ST NW

600 FIFTH ST NW

PO BOX 430

7212 15TH AVE

6TH & G STS

PO BOX 1949

6TH & G STS

2237 33RD ST NE

2237 33RD ST NE

4993 LINGANORE VIEW
6TH & G STS

RM 3020CAB

3647 ELDER OAKS BLVD
6TH & G STS

4703 WEBSTER ST

5550 TUXEDO RD

4022 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY
14201 SCHOOL LN

PO BOX 99

2911 52ND AVE

8005 OLD BRANCH AVE

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
POTOMAC
KENSINGTON
PALM COAST
HYATTSVILLE
EASTON

UPPER MARLBORO
UPPER MARLBORO
LANDOVER
ALEXANDRIA
ANDREWS AFB
COLUMBIA
BLADENSBURG
WASHINGTON
UPPER MARLBORO
POTOMAC
BELTSVILLE
ANNAPOLIS
ANNAPOLIS
ODENTON
SPOKANE
RIVERDALE
CATONSVILLE
LAUREL
BRANDYWINE
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
CLINTON

LAUREL

LARGO
ARLINGTON
WASHINGTON
COLUMBIA
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
BRANDYWINE
ANDREWS AFB
ANDREWS AFB
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
TRACYS LANDING
TAKOMA PARK
WASHINGTON

LA PLATA
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
MONROVIA
WASHINGTON
UPPER MARLBORO
BOWIE
WASHINGTON
BLADENSBURG
HYATTSVILLE
STAFFORD
UPPER MARLBORO
DAVIDSONVILLE
HYATTSVILLE
CLINTON

DC
DC
DC
MD
MD
FL
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
VA
DC
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
WA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
VA
DC
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
MD
MD
DC
MD
DC
DC
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
VA
MD
MD
MD
MD

20001
20004
20004
20854
20895
32137
20781
21601
20772
20772
20785
22309
20331
21045
20710
20004
20772
20854
20705
21401
21400
21113
99210
20737
21228
20707
20613
20743
20006
20004
20735
20707
20774
22207
20004
21045
20743
20613
20331
20031
20001
20001
20001
20779
20912
20004
20646
20004
20018
20018
21770
20004
20772
20716
20004
20710
20781
22554
20772
21035
20781
20735



0888875
0019505
0092007
1810001
0986745
1532829
0040485
3618402
2247575
0982918
2071488
2006377
1347822
2156974
2156974
1545359
0001834
1086610
2045656
1140011
0066944
3237211
1543248
3237138
0626705
0860833
1532837
0628271
0197921
0148155
2247567
1545268
2055226
1562685
2246296
1390863
2099414
3641099
3878287
0178186
3641040
0433847
4059614
0983106
3945383
4053815
5570475
5572725
5579180
5668936
0248872
1545219
0040469
2055275
0434092
2291292
0433987
2112894
1795285
1793926
2114262
2114262

POINDEXTER PROPERTIES LLC

TUCKER STREET LLC

BOARD OF EDUCATION

T AND D SHEET METAL LLC

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
DASILVA ANA C TRUST

BOWIE CITY OF

PENNSYLVANIA LINES LLC

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

RODGERS GEORGE E SR & BETTIEJE
PESSOA JULIO

PROLOGIS EXCHANGE 9405 LIVINGSTON
RIVERDALE MAYOR & COMMON COUNCIL
RIVERDALE MAYOR & COMMON COUNCIL
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
SMITH LIVING TRUST

BANKERS TRUST COMPANY

RBS MARYLAND LLC

GPM PORTFOLIO OWNER LLC

BROWN MERLIN K REV TRUST ETL
PEPCO

3131 PENNSY DRIVE LLC

N W 1800 | STREET ASSOCIATES LLP
JRDLLC

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
STATE OF MARYLAND

KRB GROUP VENTURES LLC
WASHINGTON SUB SANITARY COMM
PENNSYLVANIA LINES LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
SAGRES LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC
PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

BLAKE CONST CO INC

CAPITOL INDUSTRIAL ASSOC LLC

FCW JUSTICE INC

BHT PROPERTIES LLC

ALEXANDRA LLC

8001 PARSTON DR FORESTVILLE MD LLC
FORTIFIED ISF BEECH LLC

ALAKING HOTEL LLC

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

SANTOS BELARMINO M & ALICE

REXMD 3 LLC

ADH LLC

SPARGO ENTERIZES CORP

ATAPCO RITCHIE INTERCHANGE INC
4900 BEECH PLACE LLC

BUCK LANE HOLDING LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
BROWN MERLIN K REVOC TRUST ETL
BUTT WASIM & NAIRA

SAFSTOR BEECH LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC
MARBLEWOOD LLC

MSR VENTURE LLC

EDMONSTON TOWN OF

1509 ANTELOPE LANELLC

1509 ANTELOPE LANELLC

STE 400

NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILROAD
G S AOFFICE COMM PUB BLDG SERV

STE 500

TAX ACCTG UNIT

OAK STREET RAL ESTATE CAP LLC

CORP TAX DEPT 5TH FLOOR

DONOHOE REAL EST SERVICES

BILL BUCKLIN

NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILROAD

STE 300

RAY AUSTIN PROP MANAGMNT
STORM DRAINAGE MAINT DIV
SUITE 801

FOURTH FLOOR
SUITE 300
DEPT OF AIR FORCE

SUITE 2800
JOHNSON DEVELOPMENT ASSOCINC

C/O RYAN LLC
REAL EST DEPT
ATTN J RITCHIE SOLTER

SUITE 340

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx



600 TRAVIS ST

10751 TUCKER STREET
14201 SCHOOL LN

4717 RHODE ISLAND AVE
POST OFFICE

6TH & G STS

1338 CENTENNIAL WAY
2614 KENHILL DR

PO BOX 5651

18TH & F STS NW

11410 BAYARD DR

3520 FOXHALL DR

1800 WAZEE ST

4716 QUEENSBURY RD
4716 QUEENSBURY RD

6TH & G STS

15142 SAPLING RIDGE DR
PO BOX 1475

1535 ANTELOPE LN

125 S WACKER DR STE 1220
PO BOX 539

701 NINTH ST NW

3131 PENNSY DR

7101 WISCONSIN AVE SUITE 700
4017 PENN BELT PL

3415 NORTH FORESTEDGE RD
6TH & G STS

ROWE BLVD

5301 SW CRAIN HWY

14501 SWEITZER LN

PO BOX 5651

6TH & G STS

3680 WHEELER AVE

OLD MARLBORO SCH HOUSE
8400 D'ARCY RD

1150 CONNECTICUT AVE NW
5818 WALKER MILL RD

PO BOX 5326

20610 BUCKLODGE RD

5002 JACKSON ST

17762 RIV SHR DR

4416 EAST WEST HIGHWAY
6627 W BROAD ST

1776 ABW/DEER

4408 OLLIES TRN

7513 OGDEN DR

1717 HAMLIN ST NE

9101 SPRING ACRE RD

1 SOUTH ST

100 DUNBAR ST STE 400
15100 BUCK LANE

6TH & G STS

PO BOX 539

4523 CENTENNIAL LN

1000 WILSON BLVE SUITE 2100
600 5TH ST NW

4714 CREMEN RD

1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
7361 CALHOUN PL

5005 52ND AVE

5101 13TH ST NW

5101 13TH ST NW

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx
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HOUSTON
BELTSVILLE
UPPER MARLBORO
HYATTSVILLE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
ROCKLEDGE
BOWIE

BISMARCK
WASHINGTON
MITCHELLVILLE
DAVIDSONVILLE
DENVER
RIVERDALE
RIVERDALE
WASHINGTON
DAYTON
BALTIMORE
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
CHICAGO
BELTSVILLE
WASHINGTON
LANDOVER
BETHESDA
FORESTVILLE
FORESTVILLE
WASHINGTON
ANNAPOLIS
UPPER MARLBORO
LAUREL
BISMARCK
WASHINGTON
ALEXANDRIA
UPPER MARLBORO
FORESTVILLE
WASHINGTON
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
UPPER MARLBORO
BOYDS
HYATTSVILLE
TALL TIMBERS
BETHESDA
RICHMOND
ANDREWS AFB
HYATTSVILLE
CLINTON
WASHINGTON
CLINTON
BALTIMORE
SPARTANBURG
UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
BELTSVILLE
ELLICOTT CITY
ARLINGTON
WASHINGTON
TEMPLE HILLS
WASHINGTON
ROCKVILLE
HYATTSVILLE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

TX
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
FL
MD
ND
DC
MD
MD
CO
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
IL
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
ND
DC
VA
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
VA
DC
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
SC
MD
DC
MD
MD
VA
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
DC
DC

77002
20705
20772
20781
20005
20004
32955
20715
58506
20405
20721
21035
80202
20737
20737
20004
21036
21203
20743
60606
21046
20068
20785
20814
20747
20747
20004
21400
20772
20707
58506
20004
22304
20772
20747
20036
20743
20775
20841
20781
20690
20814
23230
20331
20781
20735
20018
20735
21202
29306
20772
20004
20704
21042
22209
20001
20748
20003
20855
20781
20011
20011



3670916
0628206
0983163
0983163
0640169
2299931
0144394
2330520
0097089
2170926
1187889
1595313
0003715
1545300
1545169
2192946
2032688
0428847
2387272
0644336
0440602
2237212
1009885
1545409
0597559
0040444
3618451
0177899
2006393
0883892
0153569
1675578
1441773
2006351
0854976
2195071
0040519
2424323
0196915
2397651
0670737
2171387
0438085
1188556
0092056
0040477
2055283
1553221
2055242
2275949
0166413
1658145
1535350
0091975
0982983
0861260
0005892
0005892
0628180
1553692
1545326
1545425
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MID ATLANTIC IND INC

STATE OF MARYLAND

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
W & C PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON SUB SANITARY COMM
JEDIZ DELRAY LLC ETAL

MEINHARDT HENRY A & WALTER M
BOWIE CITY OF

NJ INVESTMENTS LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
CEE & BEE ENTERPRISES

VDV LLC

SIEBERTBELLOSI JESSICA

ROANOKE PLACE LLC

MPM INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC

BEACH PLACE ASSOCIATES LLC

MINGO PROPERTIES LLC

CHERRY LANE LTD PARTNERSHIP
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

NAZARIO JOAQUIM FJR IRR TRS ETL

N W 1800 | STREET ASSOCIATES LLP
SNYDOR MELVIN H

MARBLEWOOD LLC

POINDEXTER PROPERTIES LLC

JACK AND JACK LTD LIABILTY CO

10108 GREENBELT ROAD LANHAM LLC
THOMPSON E F INC

MARBLEWOOD LLC

R AND M ENTERPRISE LLC

S & D ARDWICK INC

NAZARIO JOAQUIM FJR IRR TRS ETL
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
FOUR THOUSAND FOUR BRANCH AVE LLC
HAWKINS ELECTRIC CO INC

WBLH LLC

PMIG 1027 LLC

RICHIE WALKER LLC

V F D OF BRANDYWINE

BOARD OF EDUCATION

BROWN MERLIN K REVOC TRUST ETL
AMC GROUP LLC

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

SAGRES LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC
MINGO PROPERTIES LLC

UNIVERSITY PARK TOWN OF

VINCENTE CARLOS & CRISTINA
PENNSYLVANIA LINES LLC

BOARD OF EDUCATION

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

BRYANT ROBERT J

BROWN MERLIN K REVOC TRUST ETL
BROWN MERLIN K REVOC TRUST ETL
STATE OF MARYLAND

3101 PENNSY DRIVELLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH

HEITMAN
DEPT OF AIR FORCE

DEPT OF AIR FORCE
G S AOFFICE COMM PUB BLDG SERV

C/O JOHN H BASSFORD

SUITE 800

SUITE 101
J WEBB INC

RM 310

DONOHOE REAL EST SERVICES

SUITE 680

STEG

CORPORATION TRUST CENTER
PETROLEUM MARKETING GROUP INC

W W TOWNSHEND

REAL ESTATE  SECTION
SUITE 300
SUITE 101

NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILROAD

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

SUDLER PROPERTIES

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx



191 WEST WACKER DR
ROWE BLVD

1776 ABW/DEER

1776 ABW/DEER

18TH & F STS NW

6TH & G STREETS

9585 GORMAN RD

600 5TH ST NW

14501 SWEITZER LN

151 HAVEN AVE

14145 BRANDYWINE RD
2614 KENHILL DR

610 PEARL POINT CT

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

1258 DOUBLE GATE RD
14703 TURNER WOOTTON PKWY
PO BOX 1156

63 PEREGRINE CROSSING
7101 WISCONSIN AVE
4714 CREMEN RD

1300 CARAWAY CT

5900 FORT DR STE 405
6TH & G STS

9400 PEPPERCORN DR
16021 AMINA DR

7101 WISCONSIN AVE STE 700
5921 ARBOR ST

1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
825 E WYOMISSING BLVD
4301 46TH ST

19191 S VERMONT AVE
PO BOX 216

1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
5724 PERRIE LN

PO BOX 114

16021 AMINA DR

6TH & G ST

11421 CRONHILL DR

4993 LINGANORE VIEW DR
1209 ORANGE ST

2900 TELESTAR CT

3729 BRIGHTSEAT RD

PO BOX 26

14201 SCHOOL LN

PO BOX 539

1044 WARBLER PL

9201 BASIL CT

3680 WHEELER AVE

1300 CARAWAY CT

6724 BALTIMORE AVE
12950 RAILROAD AVE

PO BOX 5651

14201 SCHOOL LN

1776 ABW/DEER

8005 OLD BRANCH AVE
PO BOX 539

PO BOX 539

ROWE BLVD

245 GREEN VILLAGE RD PO BOX 39

6TH & G STS
6TH & G STS

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx
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CHICAGO
ANNAPOLIS
ANDREWS AFB
ANDREWS AFB
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
LAUREL
WASHINGTON
LAUREL

PORT WASHINGTON
BRANDYWINE
BOWIE
MILLERSVILLE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
DAVIDSONVILLE
UPPER MARLBORO
DUNKIRK
SAVANNAH
BETHESDA
TEMPLE HILLS
LARGO
CENTREVILLE
WASHINGTON
LANDOVER
BURTONSVILLE
BETHESDA
HYATTSVILLE
WASHINGTON
READING
BLADENSBURG
TORRANCE
THORNBURG
WASHINGTON
SUITLAND
BROOMES ISLAND
BURTONSVILLE
WASHINGTON
OWINGS MILLS
MONROVIA
WILMINGTON
FALLS CHURCH
LANDOVER
BRANDYWINE
UPPER MARLBORO
BELTSVILLE
MCLEAN
LANDOVER
ALEXANDRIA
LARGO
UNIVERSITY PARK
BOWIE
BISMARCK
UPPER MARLBORO
ANDREWS AFB
CLINTON
BELTSVILLE
BELTSVILLE
ANNAPOLIS
CHATHAM
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

IL
MD
DC
DC
DC
DC
MD
DC
MD
NY
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
GA
MD
MD
MD
VA
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
PA
MD
CA
VA
DC
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
DE
VA
MD
MD
MD
MD
VA
MD
VA
MD
MD
MD
ND
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
NJ
DC
DC

60606
21400
20331
20331
20405
20004
20723
20001
20707
11050
20613
20715
21108
20004
20004
21035
20774
20754
31411
20814
20748
20774
20121
20004
20785
20866
20814
20781
20003
19611
20710
90502
22565
20003
20746
20615
20866
20004
21117
21770
19801
22042
20785
20613
20772
20704
22101
20785
22304
20774
20782
20715
58506
20772
20331
20735
20704
20704
21400
07928
20004
20004



0644575
1712231
1790336
1712322
2291268
1617950
1136829
1440627
1542539
2179000
0846329
0477612
1545375
1545375
0983098
2261485
1545276
0121657
0121657
0121657
0121657
0121657
1545284
0091983
1553700
0143131
1543255
2157188
0983148
2045623
1103993
0099291
0099291
0091991
0043349
1412691
1475136
0884825
0238584
2171395
0205344
2299949
3661485
0983015
0067694
2099430
1475151
2086338
2140192
0434076
1532829
0040485
0983080
0983049
0983171
0983171
3428406
1340066
0472209
0487124
1545359
0247056

13

WASHINGTON SUB SANITARY COMM

FMB GROUP HOLDINGS LLC

CSX TRANSPORTATION INC
DOWERHOUSE INVESTMENTS

TOBIN BERWYN LLC

STATE OF MARYLAND

CHOPP FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP LLLP
BPC REALTY MANAGEMENTLLC
ROGERS JOSEPH SHEPPERD

COSMOS HOLDINGS LLC

LASKI SERVICES LLC

PERSON YVONNE

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

HFB INVESTMENT LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
RS INVESTORS LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

3101 PENNSYDRIVELLC

WEBSTER LLC

LANDOVER METROLLC

RIVERDALE MAYOR & COMMON COUNCIL
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

RBS MARYLAND LLC

POTOMAC ELECTRIC POWER CO

IESI MD CORPORATION

IESI MD CORPORATION

BOARD OF EDUCATION

BROWN MERLIN K REVOC TRUST ETL
BRIT-FORBES Il LLC

PENNSYLVANIA LINES LLC

BRYAN GASNEL E ETAL

HOPE ENTERPRISES LLC

PMIG 1027 LLC

BUNTING FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
BRANDYWINE CROSSING

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

KNOWLES MILDRED D

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA WATER AND
3319 ARDMORE LLC

CLARKE CHRISTOPHER

FARID SROUR INVST PROPERTIES LLC
JARAMILLO ENRIQUE

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
DASILVA ANA C TRUST

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
ALRADAIDEH MUWAFFAG

REYES INVESTMENTS REALTY LLC

ALG FORSTVILLE LLC

FORESTVILLE VOL FIRE DEPT
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
HOLMAN ABRAHAM JR

TX DEPT (J910)

MAUREEN M TOBIN

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

SUITE G

FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
SUDLER PROPERTIES

GIMBERT ASSOC STE 200

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

CORPORATE TAX DEPT 5TH FLOOR

BECO MGMT INC SUITE 200

ECOVA INC MS3326

PETROLEUM MARKETING GROUP INC

FOULGER PRATT LLC SUITE 200
DEPT OF AIR FORCE

DEPT OF AIR FORCE
DEPT OF AIR FORCE
DEPT OF AIR FORCE
DEPT OF AIR FORCE

LEE CHESAPEAKE PROPERTY MGMT

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx



14501 SWEITZER LN
6200 FALLARD DR

500 WATER ST

9900 FALLARD CT

4601 45TH ST NW

STATE TREAS OFFICE
3635 HORN RD

2020 BEAVER RD

2900 BEALLS PLEASURE LN
3611 PENNSY DR

10316 COLECHESTER ST
129 CANYON PL

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

1776 ABW/DEER

8251 TELEGRAPH RD
6TH & G STS

2237 33RD ST NE

2237 33RD ST NE

2237 33RD ST NE

2237 33RD ST NE

2237 33RD ST NE

6TH & G STS

RM 3020CAB

245 GREEN VILLAGE RD PO BOX 39
4703 WEBSTER ST

6733 CURRAN ST

4716 QUEENSBURY RD
1776 ABW/DEER

1535 ANTELOPE LN

701 NINTH ST NW

2911 52ND AVE

2911 52ND AVE

14201 SCHOOL LN

PO BOX 539

5410 EDSON LN

PO BOX 749088

1305 DUKE ST

6893 OLD SOLOMONS ISLAND RD
2900 TELESTAR CT
12601 OLD MARLBORO PIKE
600 5TH STREET NW
12435 PARK POTOMAC AVE
1776 ABW/DEER

PO BOX 1949

5000 OVERLOOK AVE SW
3329 75TH AVE

8814 FRANCISCO CT
14672 O SOUTHLAWN LN
14101 LIVINGSTON RD
6TH & G STS

1338 CENTENNIAL WAY
1776 ABW/DEER

1776 ABW/DEER

1776 ABW/DEER

1776 ABW/DEER

6300 MIDDLESEX AVE
1119 ELWIN RD

8601 LASALLE RD STE 204
WESTPHALIA RD

6TH & G STS

2113 CALHOUN ST

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx
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LAUREL

UPPER MARLBORO
JACKSONVILLE
UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
ANNAPOLIS
HUNTINGTOWN
LANDOVER
LANDOVER
HYATTSVILLE
FREDERICKSBURG
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
ANDREWS AFB
ODENTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
UPPER MARLBORO
CHATHAM
BLADENSBURG

MC LEAN
RIVERDALE
ANDREWS AFB
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
WASHINGTON
HYATTSVILLE
HYATTSVILLE
UPPER MARLBORO
BELTSVILLE
ROCKVILLE
DALLAS
ALEXANDRIA
FRIENDSHIP

FALLS CHURCH
UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
POTOMAC
ANDREWS AFB

LA PLATA
WASHINGTON
LANDOVER

UPPER MARLBORO
ROCKVILLE
CLINTON
WASHINGTON
ROCKLEDGE
ANDREWS AFB
ANDREWS AFB
ANDREWS AFB
ANDREWS AFB
SPRINGFIELD
FORT WASHINGTON
TOWSON
FORESTVILLE
WASHINGTON
FORT WASHINGTON

MD
MD
FL

MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
VA
MD
DC
DC
DC
MD
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
MD
NJ

MD
VA
MD
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
TX

VA
MD
VA
MD
DC
MD
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
FL

DC
DC
DC
DC
VA
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD

20707
20772
32202
20772
20016
21404
20639
20785
20785
20785
22408
20743
20004
20004
20331
21113
20004
20018
20018
20018
20018
20018
20004
20772
07928
20710
22101
20737
20331
20743
20068
20781
20781
20772
20704
20852
75374
22314
20758
22042
20772
20001
20845
20331
20646
20032
20785
20774
20850
20735
20004
32955
20331
20331
20331
20331
22150
20744
21286
20747
20004
20744



0983072
2196905
0532705
1545334
1441518
0125120
1675503
2789964
0229484
3369345
1545250
0871822
0099879
0451336
0203950
0637876
0628271
0628271
0628271
1147917
0440719
0061507
1536010
0043331
0603779
1594977
2183416
0451419
0067702
3952827
2099406
4010112
3945383
3382306
0982975
2065118
0628065
0143065
2263234
2953461
0433987
0433987
1545433
1545433
1544121
1629658
3051075
2092468
0983023
1545243
0586214
0628206
0983163
0451369
1545458
0229633
0024950
0634022
0143073
2032688
2387272
2748028
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

YI MAENG YUL

3300 MARLO PROPERTY OWNER LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
GORDON PAUL V

DEEP LLC

MARYLAND CORP CENTER ASSOC

1111 19TH ST ASSOC LTD PARTNERSHIP
CONSOLIDATED RAIL CORP

MNCPPC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
6501 DOWER HOUSE LLC

PROPERTY EIGHT LLC

GATHERING AT FORESTVILLE INC
CHESAPEAKE TECHNOLOGIES LLC
RICHIE WALKER LLC

STATE OF MARYLAND

STATE OF MARYLAND

STATE OF MARYLAND

CSX TRANSPORTATION INC

MILLION CONSTRUCTION INC

BURNETT ROGER D & DEBORAH M
MILEWSKI ANTHONY X JR

BROWN MERLIN K REVOC TRUST ETL
RITCHIE PROPERTIES LLC

BOWIE CITY OF

JELLISON LORI
GATHERING AT FORESTVILLE INC
KNOWLES MILDRED D

WASHINGTON SUB SANITARY COMM
CAPITOL INDUSTRIAL ASSOC LLC
BUNTING INVESTMENTS INC

SANTOS BELARMINO M & ALICE
CAPITOL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

SILVER GARDENS INC

STATE OF MARYLAND

RODOUSAKIS CONSTANTIN C ETA

JPPF LPC 9950 BUSS PKWY LLC
DICKERSON JACKIE W & CLARA B TRS
BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC
BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
SKYE-TMB INC

NALLEY ELIZABETH J

FORESTVILLE CONDO ASSN INC
DASHAN LLC

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
PENN-BELT CONDO IND PT #2 LTD
STATE OF MARYLAND

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
GATHERING AT FORESTVILLE INC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
PIERCE HARD LIMITED PARTNRSHP
KNOWLES MILDRED D

NEI PROPERTIES LLC

RODOUSAKIS CONSTANTIN C ETA

VDV LLC

ROANOKE PLACE LLC

HUBBLE DRIVE LANHAM LLC

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

OLIVER ST CAPITAL LLC

JEREMY BROWN BETA CONST CO
LINCOLN PROP CO SUITE 102

C/O KONTERRA SUITE 200

PROP TAX DEPT

LAND ACQUISITION SUPERVISOR

NAI MICHAEL CO INC

STE 100

ATTN MANAGER RL EST SERVS

H J POIST GAS COMPANY INC

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

LINCOLN PROPERTY CO STE 1000

ATTN J RITCHIE SOLTER
ATTN J RITCHIE SOLTER

KORTH COMPANIES INC
DEPT OF AIR FORCE
UNIT B 6

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

ISTAR INC
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1776 ABW/DEER

PO BOX 7196

125 HIGH ST STE 220
6TH & G STS

9010 EDGEWORTH DR
4250 KENILWORTH AVE
7404 EXECUTIVE PL
14401 SWEITZER LN
PO BOX 8499

6600 KENILWORTH AVE
6TH & G STS

101000 BUSINESS PKWY
4115 46TH ST

7819 PARSTON DR
4200 FORBES BLVD
3729 BRIGHTSEAT RD
ROWE BLVD

ROWE BLVD

ROWE BLVD

500 WATER ST J180
8917 BURKE LAKE RD
10525 DICKENS WAY
360 MAIN ST

PO BOX 539

1313 RITCHIE RD

2614 KENHILL DR

1132 LA JOLLA RANCHO RD
7819 PARSTON DR

PO BOX 1949

14501 SWEITZER LN
5818 WALKER MILL RD
15055 MARLBORO PIKE
4408 OLLIES TRN

11301 SPRINGFIELD RD
1776 ABW/DEER

202 HALPINE WALK CT
12001 CHERRY HILL RD
4208 48TH ST

2000 MCKINNEY AVE
5949 ROCKHOLD CREEK RD
4714 CREMEN RD

4714 CREMEN RD

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

4104 41ST ST

8400 CHESTNUT AVE
9101 GAITHER RD
12512 PALATINE CT
1776 ABW/DEER

6TH & G STS

8329 OLD MARLBORO PIKE
ROWE BLVD

1776 ABW/DEER

7819 PARSTON DR

6TH & G STS

1019 ROUTE 519

PO BOX 1949

PO BOX 5955

4208 48TH ST

14703 TURNER WOOTTON PKWY

63 PEREGRINE CROSSING
1114 AVE OF THE AMERICAS
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ANDREWS AFB
ALEXANDRIA
BOSTON
WASHINGTON
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
BLADENSBURG
LANHAM

LAUREL
PHILADELPHIA
RIVERDALE
WASHINGTON
LANHAM
BLADENSBURG
FORESTVILLE
LANHAM
LANDOVER
ANNAPOLIS
ANNAPOLIS
ANNAPOLIS
JACKSONVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
WOODSTOCK
LAUREL
BELTSVILLE
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
BOWIE

LA JOLLA
FORESTVILLE

LA PLATA
LAUREL

CAITOL HEIGHTS
UPPER MARLBORO
HYATTSVILLE
LAUREL
ANDREWS AFB
ROCKVILLE
ANNAPOLIS
BLADENSBURG
DALLAS

DEALE

TEMPLE HILLS
TEMPLE HILLS
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BRENTWOOD
BOWIE
GAITHERSBURG
POTOMAC
ANDREWS AFB
WASHINGTON
UPPER MARLBORO
ANNAPOLIS
ANDREWS AFB
FORESTVILLE
WASHINGTON
EIGHTY FOUR

LA PLATA
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
BLADENSBURG
UPPER MARLBORO
SAVANNAH

NEW YORK

DC
VA
MA
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
PA
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
FL

VA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
CA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
X

MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
DC
MD
DC
PA
MD
MD
MD
MD
GA
NY

20331
22307
02110
20004
20743
20710
20706
20707
19101
20737
20004
20706
20710
20747
20706
20785
21400
21400
21400
32258
22151
21163
20707
20704
20743
20715
92037
20747
20646
20707
20743
20772
20781
20708
20331
20851
21404
20710
75201
20751
20748
20748
20004
20004
20722
20715
20877
20854
20331
20004
20772
21400
20331
20747
20004
15330
20646
20791
20710
20774
31411
10036



3269578
0018275
0144576
1545235
0040444
0040444
1999762
0131482
2034130
1185586
2195030
2195030
2195030
1545417
1545417
0958454
1542547
0001776
2070928
0564732
0492603
2045615
3030335
0022830
0433698
1570050
1570050
3763208
0018283
3763158
3763182
1657865
0846238
0120709
2012995
0040394
0982942
0102285
5501234
1064088
0228080
1545326
0451393
0983114
1464429
2156990
1545391
1160514
0504027
2094779
1542539
0084749
0451351
1159821
0888313
2237196
2253441
1587302
0592667
0964833
2279453
2172211
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BCI IV PENNSY LOGISTICS CENTER LLC
DILUCAS PROPERTIES LLC

WDC KITCHENS LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
NAZARIO JOAQUIM FJR IRR TRS ETL
NAZARIO JOAQUIM FJR IRR TRS ETL
BURLEY TIMOTHY

NATIONAL BANK OF WASH ETL TRST
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA WATER AND
RENARD LAKES HOLDINGS LLC

PENNSY LLC

PENNSY LLC

PENNSY LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
POINDEXTER PROPERTIES LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
TUCKER STREET LLC

BRADLEY MARY ANN ETAL

MCDONALD & EUDY PRINTERS INC
HARRIS GLENDAL MARITAL TRUST

RBS MARYLAND LLC

UPSHUR PROPERTIES LLC
APOSTOLAKOS CHRIS & ISABEL
BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
RREEF CPIF 6001 FALLARD DRIVE LLC
DILUCAS PROPERTIES LLC

KWASNIK PROPERTIES LLC

RREEF CPIF 6001 FALLARD DRIVE LLC
TRIPLE J CONSTRUCTION INC

RSM ASSOCIATES LLC

BUCHANAN INVESTMENTS INC

HEIL JEROME H ETAL

APOSTOLAKOS CHRIS & ISABEL

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

BUCHANAN INVESTMENTS

LIBERTY PROPERTY LMTD PRTNRSH

K COMPANY LLC

FOUR THOUSAND FOUR BRANCH AVE LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
GATHERING AT FORESTVILLE INC
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
RIVERDALE MAYOR & COMMON COUNCIL
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
CATHOLIC UNIVERSTY OF AMERICA

2801 KAVERTON ROAD LLC

HEIL JEROME H ETAL

ROGERS JOSEPH SHEPPERD

BUCHANAN INVESTMENTS INC
GATHERING AT FORESTVILLE INC

7900 CEDARVILLE ROAD LLC ETAL
WINDSOR ROSE M & WALTER HAWKINS
MINGO PROPERTIESLL C

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
L E BLUE AND ASSOCIATES INC

7930 FERNHAM LANE LOT 14LLC
WESTPHALIA UNITED METHODIST CH INC
PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)
BANKERS TRUST COMPANY TR ETAL

BLACK CRKGRP T MCGONAGLE

ARTHUR ALAFOGINIS

MCNAMEE HOSEA SUITE 402
SUITE 101
SUITE 101
SUITE 101

STE 400
OFFICE OF REAL ESTATE

ATTN J RITCHIE SOLTER

STE 550

STE 550

G S AOFFICE COMM PUB BLDG SERV

PROLOGIS L P STE 500
SUITE 200
STEG

DEPT OF AIR FORCE
OFFICE OF REAL ESTATE

SUITE 101

PROEPRTY ACQ REAL ESTATE
TAX ACCTG UNIT
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518 17TH ST 17TH FLOOR
1002 DUCKETT FARM WAY
5226 MONROE PL

6TH & G STS

16021 AMINA DR

16021 AMINA DR

6105 JOST ST

PO BOX 3117

5000 OVERLOOK AVE SW
888 BESTGATE RD
1300 CARAWAY CT
1300 CARAWAY CT
1300 CARAWAY CT

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

600 TRAVIS ST

600 5TH STREET NW
10751 TUCKER ST

P OBOX 189

4509 BEECH RD

3751 OAK CREEK CT
1535 ANTELOPE LN

807 SCENIC PL

PO BOX 644

4714 CREMEN RD

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

8120 WOODMONT AVE
1002 DUCKETT FARM WAY
9701 FALLARD CT

8120 WOODMONT AVE
PO BOX 10127

3005 KAVERTON RD
4714 UPSHUR ST

22550 WALNUT DR

PO BOX 644

18TH & F STS NW

4714 UPSHUR ST

1800 WAZEE ST

14401 SWEITZER LN
11421 CRONHILL DR
6TH & G STS

7819 PARSTON DR
1776 ABW/DEER

600 5TH STREET NW
4716 QUEENSBURY RD
6TH & G STS

620 MICHIGAN AVE NE
17762 RIVER SHORE DR
22550 WALNUT DR
2900 BEALLS PLEASURE LN
4710 UPSHUR ST

7819 PARSTON DR
7900 CEDARVILLE RD
3313 POPLAR DR

1300 CARAWAY CT

600 5TH ST NW

10904 CHERRYVALE CT
P.0. BOX 140

9363 DARCY RD

1400 MCCORMICK DR
PO BOX 1475
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DENVER
GAMBRILLS
HYATTSVILLE
WASHINGTON
BURTONSVILLE
BURTONSVILLE
FAIRMONT HEIGHTS
LANDOVER HILLS
WASHINGTON
ANNAPOLIS
LARGO

LARGO

LARGO
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
HOUSTON
WASHINGTON
BELTSVILLE
RIVA

TEMPLE HILLS
GRAND RAPIDS
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
CROWNSVILLE
FULTON

TEMPE HILLS
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BETHESDA
GAMBRILLS
UPPER MARLBORO
BETHESDA
GAITHERSBURG
FORESTVILLE
BLADENSBURG
PORTER
FULTON
WASHINGTON
BLADENSBURG
DENVER
LAUREL
OWINGS MILLS
WASHINGTON
FORESTVILLE
ANDREWS AFB
WASHINGTON
RIVERDALE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
TALL TIMBERS
PORTER
LANDOVER
BLADENSBURG
FORESTVILLE
BRANDYWINE
UPPER MARLBORO
LARGO
WASHINGTON
BELTSVILLE
FREDERICK
UPPER MARLBORO
LARGO
BALTIMORE

CO
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
X
DC
MD
MD
MD
Mi
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
X
MD
DC
MD
CO
MD
MD
DC
MD
DC
DC
MD
DC
DC
MD
X
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

80202
21054
20781
20004
20866
20866
20743
20784
20032
21401
20774
20774
20774
20004
20004
77002
20001
20705
21140
20748
49546
20743
21032
20759
20748
20004
20004
20814
21054
20772
20814
20898
20747
20710
77365
20759
20405
20710
19087
20707
21117
20004
20747
20331
20001
20737
20004
20064
20690
77365
20785
20710
20747
20613
20774
20774
20001
20705
21705
20774
20774
21203



0055145
2045607
0121657
0121657
0121657
1545284
1545284
1449420
2263143
2157188
0064378
0537274
3155439
2045623
5505086
0099291
0184739
1475136
0230177
2171395
2299949
0019505
1542885
0092007
2262384
2071496
0440438
0983049
0084137
2037158
2045656
2079671
2046035
2046035
0022848
0088245
1442557
0639500
3717501
1543354
1063106
0537639
2006344
0983130
0642058
1545227
1545466
0043273
0103911
2043800
0534222
3717147
2389302
2389302
0447045
0043331
2110146
3238656
2297315
0983031
0646604
2015220
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TUCKER STREET LLC

RBS MARYLAND LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
POLANCO JOSE M

BRIT WBP HOLDING LLC

RIVERDALE MAYOR & COMMON COUNCIL
COLUMBANO PROPERTIES LLC

MPM INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC

8431 OLD MARLBORO PIKE LLC

RBS MARYLAND LLC

VERIZON MARYLAND INC

IESI MD CORPORATION

WASHINGTON SUB SANITARY COMM
PENNSYLVANIA LINES LLC

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

PMIG 1027 LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
TUCKER STREET LLC

LOPEZ-VILLAR FERNANDO ETAL
BOARD OF EDUCATION

FIVE SAC RW LLC

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

MAY PARTNERSHIP

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

LOPEZ ERMITAS

TUCKAHOE LAND LLC

RBS MARYLAND LLC

POTOMAC ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY
GUTIERREZ MINERVA

GUTIERREZ MINERVA

BROWN MERLIN K REVOC TRUST ELT
CSX TRANSPORTATION INC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
SCHULTZ PETER

RHIZOME PROPERTIES LLC

PPF IND 6340 COLUMBIA PARK RD LLC
ROSHNI INVESTMENTS LLC

MPM INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC
MARBLEWOOQOD LLC

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

BRAZILLAN AERO COMM MINIS DA ET
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
NJ INVESTMENTS LLC

4702 UPSHUR LLC

1429 EASTERN AVE DEV GROUP LLC

BIG CAT MD PROPERTIES LLC

VIRGINIA LINEN SERVICE INC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
STRONG BRIAN K ETAL

BROWN MERLIN K REVOC TRUST ETL
RHIZOME PROPERTIES LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

MANDES REAL ESTATE LLC

HAMILTON LIVING TRUST ETAL

FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
STE 200

SUITE 800

C/O J WILLIAM SARVER

ECOVA INC MS3326
RIGHT OF WAY SECTION
PETROLEUM MARKETING GROUP INC

DPW&T R/W DIV RM 310

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

CORPORATE TAX DEPT 5TH FLOOR
AMADO NERVO 320

AMADO NERVO 320

TX DEPT (J910)

OFFICE OF REAL ESTATE

CBRE

SUITE 800

DEPT OF AIR FORCE
EXECUTIVE OFF

BERKELEY M SHERVIN
KEN GREEN AND CO CPA SUITE 300

DEPT OF AIR FORCE
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10751 TUCKER ST
1535 ANTELOPE LN
2237 33RD ST NE

2237 33RD ST NE

2237 33RD ST NE

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

16201 BATSON RD
5410 EDSON LN

4716 QUEENSBURY RD
140 ARENA LAKE DR
7101 WISCONSIN AVE
7340 MONTEVIDEO RD
1535 ANTELOPE LN

1 EAST PRATT ST CONSTLLN PL
2911 52ND AVE

14501 SWEITZER LN
PO BOX 749088

ROOM 3020 C A B

2900 TELESTAR CT

600 5TH STREET NW
10751 TUCKER STREET
7411 LONGBRANCH DR
14201 SCHOOL LN

207 E CLARENDON
9400 PEPPERCORN PL
5300 BEECH PL

1776 ABW/DEER

10954 BLOOMINGDALE DR
1101 RITCHIE RD

1535 ANTELOPE LN

701 NINTH ST NW
TEQUISQUIAPAN
TEQUISQUIAPAN

PO BOX 539

500 WATER ST

600 5TH STREET NW
61 FRANKLIN ST

7212 15TH AVE

ONE PARK PLACE SUITE 14C
8700 CHERRY LN

7101 WISCONSIN AVE
1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
1776 ABW/DEER

1701 22ND ST NW

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

610 PEARL POINT CT
4700 ANNAPOLIS RD
5101 WISCONSIN AVE N W #200
6508 COLLEYVILLE RD
PO BOX 869

600 FIFTH ST NW

600 FIFTH ST NW

12030 VAN BRADY RD
PO BOX 539

7212 15TH AVE

600 FIFTH ST NW

600 FIFTH ST NW

1776 ABW/DEER

PO BOX 504

11702 HICKORY DR
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BELTSVILLE
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
SPENCERVILLE
ROCKVILLE
RIVERDALE

PALM COAST
BETHESDA
JESSUP

CAPITOL HEIGHTS
BALTIMORE
HYATTSVILLE
LAUREL

DALLAS

UPPER MARLBORO
FALLS CHURCH
WASHINGTON
BELTSVILLE

NEW CARROLLTON
UPPER MARLBORO
PHOENIX

LARGO

TEMPLE HILLS
ANDREWS AFB
ROCKVILLE
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
WASHINGTON
SAN LUIS POTOSI
SAN LUIS POTOSI
BELTSVILLE
JACKSONVILLE
WASHINGTON
ANNAPOLIS
TAKOMA PARK
ANNAPOLIS
LAUREL
BETHESDA
WASHINGTON
ANDREWS AFB
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
MILLERSVILLE
BLADENSBURG
WASHINGTON
COLLEYVILLE
PETERSBURG
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
UPPER MARLBORO
BELTSVILLE
TAKOMA PARK
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
ANDREWS AFB
SHADY SIDE

FORT WASHINGTON

MD
MD
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
FL

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
TX

MD
VA
DC
MD
MD
MD
AZ

MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
DC

MD
FL

DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
MD
MD
DC
TX

VA
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
DC
MD
MD

20705
20743
20018
20018
20018
20004
20004
20868
20852
20737
32137
20814
20794
20743
21202
20781
20707
75374
20772
22042
20001
20705
20784
20772
85012
20774
20748
20331
20852
20743
20743
20068
22201
22201
20704
32202
20001
21401
20912
21401
20707
20814
20003
20331
20008
20004
20004
21108
20710
20016
76034
23804
20001
20001
20772
20704
20912
20001
20001
20331
20764
20744



4059630
3945383
4027454
5532720
5589100
5658117
5706511
5706497
0964858
0040469
0982967
1545177
0644351
0628230
0983023
3618428
3373339
0628206
2202877
0040451
1984921
2109643
2109643
0898288
0455170
3299161
2267714
1543339
1545441
0586347
0180927
1545235
1545409
1545409
0102293
0040444
0040444
3733011
1784230
0434068
0153569
2006351
2006351
0852764
0178749
1532803
3618436
0981803
1535301
3661477
0496208
0131573
0041582
0472217
1441336
2260016
0166462
3763174
0861229
1994433
0043299
0043299
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ALAKING HOTEL LLC

SANTOS BELARMINO M & ALICE

B&R LLC

TEACHERS INS AND ANNTY ASSN OF
GLENN DALE CROSSING HO AINC
LIBERTY PROPERTY LIMITED PARTNERSH
BRANDYWINE SELF STORAGE LLC
BRANDYWINE SELF STORAGE LLC

ST LUKE METHODIST CHURCH

BROWN MERLIN K REVOC TRUST ETL
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON GAS LIGHT COMPANY
STATE OF MARYLAND

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

BOWIE CITY OF

INTERNATIONAL BROTHERHOOD OF
STATE OF MARYLAND

PORTILLO JOSE L ETAL

NAZARIO JOAQUIM FJR IRR TRS ETL
JOHNSON MAL C

PESSOA JULIO

PESSOA JULIO

R AND F METALS INC

REPUBLIC PROPERTIES LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
S & D ARDWICK INC

PPF IND 6340 COLUMBIA PARK RD LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
JRDLLC

WASHINGTON SUB SANITARY COMM
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
CHORVINSKY PROPERTIES LLC

NAZARIO JOAQUIM FJR IRR TRS ETL
NAZARIO JOAQUIM FJR IRR TRS ETL
ATAPCO RITCHIE INTERCHG INC
TANNOZINI ENZO & LOUISE ETAL
JARAMILLO ENRIQUE

JACK AND JACK LTD LIABILTY CO
MARBLEWOOD LLC

MARBLEWOOQOD LLC

MDC COAST 23 LLC

LASH WILTON M Il

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
NW 1800 | STREET ASSOCIATES LLP
FLYNN ROGER L SR REVOCABLE TRS
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
BRANDYWINE CROSSING

WU ZEQIANG ETAL

DTR SERVICES LLC ETAL

SANTOS BELARMINO & ALICE

ALG FORSTVILLE LLC

URBANA HIGHLANDS DEVELOPMENT LLC
POTOMAC FALLS LLC

BARTLOS ENTERPRISES LLC
CHESAPEAKE EDUCATION SERVICES
SIAMAK SALEHI LLC

NARAYANSWARUP LLC

COLUMBANO PROPERTIES LLC
COLUMBANO PROPERTIES LLC

SUITE 300

448 VIKING DR
STE 400
UNIT 201
UNIT 201

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

VELOCITY NATIONAL TITLE CO LLC

OFFICE OF REAL ESTATE

CBRE

ATAPCO PROPERTIES INC

JOS ARTINO JR

ATTN LEGAL DEPARTMENT

DONOHOE REAL EST SERVICES

FOULGER PRATT LLC SUITE 200

LEE CHESAPEAKE PROPERTY MGMT
SUITE 200

CHESAPEAKE LIGHTHOUSE FNDN
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6627 W BROAD ST

4408 OLLIES TRN

9310 DARCY RD

PO BOX 30428

SUITE 220

650 EAST SWEDESFORD RD

995 NORTH PRINCE FREDERICK BLV
995 NORTH PRINCE FREDERICK BLV

9363 DARCY RD

PO BOX 539

1776 ABW/DEER

6TH & G STS

1000 MAINE AVE SW

ROWE BLVD

1776 ABW/DEER

2614 KENHILL DR

2200 DEFENSE HWY STE 309
ROWE BLVD

12807 BROADMORE RD
16021 AMINA DR

2005 KIRKLIN DR

3520 FOXHALL DR

3520 FOXHALL DR

7607 POPLAR HILL LN

2912 ALEX MCKAY PL

600 FIFTH ST

PO BOX 114

ONE PARK PLACE SUITE 14C
6TH & G STS

4017 PENN BELT PL

14501 SWEITZER LN

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

12354 WILKINS AVE

16021 AMINA DR

16021 AMINA DR

1 SOUTH ST SUITE 2800
606 WINHALL WAY

14101 LIVINGSTON RD
4301 46TH ST

1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
11995 EL CAMINO REAL
3000 52ND AVE

6TH & G STS

7101 WISCONSIN AVE STE 700
11029 MISSION LAKES AVE
600 FIFTH ST NW

12345 PARK POTOMAC AVE
2314 GLENMORE TER
14602 TALLYRAND TRL
4408 OLLIES TURN

8601 LASALLE RD STE 204
24024 FREDERICK RD

8701 FALLS RD

7300 16TH AVE

6151 CHEVY CHASE DR

PO BOX 99

14901 RIVER RD

140 ARENA LAKE DR

140 ARENA LAKE DR

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx
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RICHMOND
HYATTSVILLE
UPPER MARLBORO
CHARLOTTE
VIRGINIA BEACH
WAYNE

PRINCE FREDERICK
PRINCE FREDERICK

UPPER MARLBORO
BELTSVILLE
ANDREWS AFB
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
ANNAPOLIS
ANDREWS AFB
BOWIE
CROFTON
ANNAPOLIS
SILVER SPRING
BURTONSVILLE
OXON HILL
DAVIDSONVILLE
DAVIDSONVILLE
CLINTON
SARASOTA
WASHINGTON
BROOMES ISLAND
ANNAPOLIS
WASHINGTON
FORESTVILLE
LAUREL
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
ROCKVILLE
BURTONSVILLE
BURTONSVILLE
BALTIMORE
SILVER SPRING
CLINTON
BLADENSBURG
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
SAN DIEGO
HYATTSVILLE
WASHINGTON
BETHESDA

LAS VEGAS
WASHINGTON
POTOMAC
ROCKVILLE
LAUREL
HYATTSVILLE
TOWSON
CLARKSBURG
POTOMAC
TAKOMA PARK
LAUREL
DAVIDSONVILLE
POTOMAC
PALM COAST
PALM COAST

VA
MD
MD
NC
VA
PA
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
FL

DC
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
DC
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
CA
MD
DC
MD
NV
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
FL

FL

23230
20781
20774
28230
23452
19087
20678
20678
20774
20704
20331
20004
20024
21400
20331
20715
21114
21400
20904
20866
20745
21035
21035
20735
34240
20001
20615
21401
20004
20747
20707
20004
20004
20004
20852
20866
20866
21202
20904
20735
20710
20003
20003
92130
20781
20004
20814
89134
20001
20854
20850
20707
20781
21286
20871
20854
20912
20707
21035
20854
32137
32137



0983197
2071546
1545201
2263127
0628180
2006336
2006336
0417964
1151042
2023760
0472340
1545391
1152867
0014316
2006369
2006369
0043232
0472332
0070748
3103322
0424473
0472183
1984863
2183408
0472233
2083426
1545342
0154831
0983007
2426203
2426203
0511220
2143428
2082618
1176791
0121657
0121657
2397669
1545383
0496216
1545185
2045623
0099291
0091991
2426195
0888875
2055341
2299949
2299949
0019505
0131516
1445899
1808807
1810001
0983049
0983171
2113033
0084137
0434035
2022010
2055234
1820604
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

TELLIGENT HOLDINGS LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
ANCHOR WASHINGTON PARK LLC

STATE OF MARYLAND

MARBLEWOOQOD LLC

MARBLEWOOD LLC

FAITH UNITED MINISTRIES INC
MEINHARDT WALTER M & HENRY A
HACKETT ERNEST W JR & MERRY C

ALG FORSTVILLE LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
M & M JOINT VENTURE

MARQUEZ RAFAEL A

PESSOA JULIO

PESSOA JULIO

KNOWLES MILDRED D

ALG FORSTVILLE LLC

VENTRESCA RENTALS INC

DISTRIBUTION FUNDING TRUST IV

3300 MARLO PROPERTY OWNER LLC
7901 PARSTONDRIVELLC

ADVANCED EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC
HARTWELL LAND LANHAM LLC

ALG FORSTVILLE LLC

SANSBURY GARDEN LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
CLARKE MAE H

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)

ENGEL JOEL & DAVID MERMELSTEIN ETA
RS INVESTORS LLC

FERRENCE WILLIAM E & VIOLET B

RS INVESTORS LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

HAWKINS ELECTRIC CO INC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY (TX)
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
RBS MARYLAND LLC

IESI MD CORPORATION

BOARD OF EDUCATION

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
POINDEXTER PROPERTIES LLC
FRANMAR PROPERTIES OF MD LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
TUCKER STREET LLC

NATIONAL BANK OF WASH ETL TRST
ROGERS JOSEPH SHEPPERD

5470 LAFAYETTE LLC

T AND D SHEET METAL LLC

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
WASHINGTON SUB SANITARY COMM
LOPEZ ERMITAS

BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC
MATHIS PELENZO C & GARFIELD JR ETL
SANTOS MANUEL G & ADILIA B

CAPITOL LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

LEE CHESAPEAKE PROPERTY MGMT

LEE CHESAPEAKE PROPERTY MGMT
DAVE VENTRESCA

PROLOGIS TAX COORDINATOR
OLIVER ST CAPITAL LLC

LEE CHESAPEAKE PROPERTY MGMT

NYLEN GILMOR #300
DEPT OF AIR FORCE

PROPERTY ACQ REAL ESTATE
BERTA MERMELSTEIN
LEWIS SHRENSKY

FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP

STE 1090

STE 400

ARTHUR ALAFOGINIS

DEPT OF AIR FORCE
DEPT OF AIR FORCE

ATTN J RITCHIE SOLTER

SUITE 60212

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx



1776 ABW/DEER

10524 WHITE CLOVER TER
6TH & G STS

7026 HECTOR RD

ROWE BLVD

1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
7905 FERNHAM LN

14145 BRANDYWINE RD
3006 RITCHIE MARLBORO RD
8601 LASALLE RD STE 204
6TH & G STS

14145 BRANDYWINE RD
3915 ELBY ST

3520 FOXHALL DR

3520 FOXHALL DR

PO BOX 1949

8601 LASALLE RD STE 204
304 LANSING ISLAND DR
1800 WAZEE ST

125 HIGH ST STE 220

P.0. BOX 140

236 WESTHAMPTON AVE
9011 E HAMPTON DR

8601 LASALLE RD STE 204
5900 SHERIFF RD

6TH & G STS

4061 POWDER MILL RD
1776 ABW/DEER

600 FIFTH ST NW

600 FIFTH ST NW

1400 MCCORMICK DR
5102 POINTE GATE DR
2237 33RD ST NE

12815 BRANDYWINE RD
2237 33RD ST NE

2237 33RD ST NE

4993 LINGANORE VIEW
6TH & G STS

14741 GOVERNOR ODEN BOWIE DR

6TH & G STS

1535 ANTELOPE LN

2911 52ND AVE

14201 SCHOOL LN

600 FIFTH ST NW

600 TRAVIS ST

111 PATERSON AVE

600 5TH STREET NW

600 5TH STREET NW
10751 TUCKER STREET
PO BOX 3117

2900 BEALLS PLEASURE LN
5470 LAFAYETTE PL

4717 RHODE ISLAND AVE
1776 ABW/DEER

1776 ABW/DEER

14501 SWEITZER LN
10954 BLOOMINGDALE DR
4714 CREMEN RD

2103 CALLAWAY ST

3900 ARNHEIM ST

10221 RIVER RD

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx
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ANDREWS AFB
POTOMAC
WASHINGTON
MCLEAN
ANNAPOLIS
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
DISTRICT HEIGHTS
BRANDYWINE
UPPER MARLBORO
TOWSON
WASHINGTON
BRANDYWINE
SILVER SPRING
DAVIDSONVILLE
DAVIDSONVILLE
LA PLATA
TOWSON
SATELLITE BEACH
DENVER

BOSTON
FREDERICK
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
TOWSON
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
WASHINGTON
BELTSVILLE
ANDREWS AFB
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
LARGO
LIVINGSTON
WASHINGTON
BRANDYWINE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
MONROVIA
WASHINGTON
UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
HYATTSVILLE
UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
HOUSTON
HOBOKEN
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BELTSVILLE
LANDOVER HILLS
LANDOVER
HYATTSVILLE
HYATTSVILLE
ANDREWS AFB
ANDREWS AFB
LAUREL
ROCKVILLE
TEMPLE HILLS

HILLCREST HEIGHTS

ANNANDALE
POTOMAC

DC
MD
DC
VA
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
FL

CO
MA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
DC
DC
DC
MD
NJ

DC
MD
DC
DC
MD
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
DC
X

NJ

DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
VA
MD

20331
20854
20004
22101
21400
20003
20003
20747
20613
20774
21286
20004
20613
20906
21035
21035
20646
21286
32937
80202
02110
21705
20743
20743
21286
20743
20004
20705
20031
20001
20001
20774
07039
20018
20613
20018
20018
21770
20004
20772
20004
20743
20781
20772
20001
77002
07030
20001
20001
20705
20784
20785
20781
20781
20331
20331
20707
20852
20748
20748
22003
20854



0983072
1545334
1545334
1798800
1545318
1545318
3094976
1827062
0248864
1728625
0982785
0092031
0982900
1442151
2099422
0628222
0036848
0983205
0983205
0065342
1711456
2810919
2006328
0465153
3878295
4052460
2799286
2297315
2297315
0983031
4010104
5516070
3661535
5502851
4048237
5636656
5658094
5694148
5706486
2071520
0982967
2006385
0037085
1545482
2112894
1629658
1545243
0043257
1440890
1440890
0022855
0022855
0983122
0982611
2055267
0628206
0040451
0494658
2170926
0143073
1553353
2055218
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
EDMONSTON MAYOR & TOWN COUNCIL
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
SHORB PROPERTIES Il LLC

EZE LLC

BUCK LANE HOLDING LLC

CARNEY PROPERTIES RIS LLC

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

BOARD OF EDUCATION

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
DEREKWOOD LANE LP II|

CAPITOL INDUSTRIAL ASSOC LLC

STATE OF MARYLAND

BROWN DORIS E REVOCABLE TRUST
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

SMITH LIVING TRUST

BATSON BERNARD J & MARY F

BEECH PLACE INDUSTRIAL
MARBLEWOOD LLC

GRAJES LLC

TIME FOUR LLC

7725 DELANO ROAD LLC

HUBBLE DRIVE LANHAM LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

BUNTING INVESTMENTS INC

SANDRICH WESTPHALI INVESTMENT LLC
BRANDYWINE CROSSNG STRMWTR MNGT
BOWIE CITY OF

RITCHIE INTERCHANGE LLC

B9 HARGROVE 2.0 OWNER LLC

PRINCE GEORGES BUSINESS CENTER
PARLIAMENT SELF STORAGE LLC
BRANDYWINE SELF STORAGE LLC

W AAGLLC

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

1350 MARBLEWOOD AVE LLC

SANTOS BELARMINO & ALICE
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
MARBLEWOOD LLC

NALLEY ELIZABETH J

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
FERNANDES FERNANDO A

SKYE-TMB INC (RE)

SKYE-TMB INC (RE)

BROWN MERLIN K RECOV TRUST ETL
BROWN MERLIN K RECOV TRUST ETL
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

BUTT WASIM

STATE OF MARYLAND

NAZARIO JOAQUIM F JR IRR TRS ETL

TSC FLOWERS LTD LIABILITY CO

JEDIZ DELRAY LLC ETAL

RODOUSAKIS CONSTANTIN C ETA
WASHINGTON COMMRC CNTR BLD B CNDO
THORNE FARM PROPERTY TRUST

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

ATTN HELEN SCHRAF
G S AOFFICE COMM PUB BLDG SERV

G S AOFFICE COM PUB BLDG SER
C/O DANAC LLC

DEPT OF AIR FORCE
DEPT OF AIR FORCE

SUITE 400

ISTAR INC

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

FAISON SUITE 800

C/O ATAPCO RITCHIE INTERCHANGE
BLACKSTONE REAL ESTATE ASSOCS
STEA
CHESAPEAKE REAL ESTATE GROUP
UNIT 201

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

DEPT OF AIR FORCE
G S AOFFICE COMM PUB BLDG SERV

SANFORD CO INC S BRUCE JAFFE

G3 HOLDINGS LLC

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx



1776 ABW/DEER

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

5005 52ND AVE

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

10518 WARFIELD ST

2406 PEBBLEBROOK CT
15100 BUCK LANE

8812 PLATT RIDGE DR
18TH & F STS NW

14201 SCHOOL LN

18TH & F STS NW

5404 WISCONSIN AVE STE 301
5818 WALKER MILL RD
ROWE BLVD

PO BOX 539

1776 ABW/DEER

1776 ABW/DEER

15142 SAPLING RIDGE DR
6212 DOWER HOUSE RD
100 DUNBAR ST

1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
2890 DUNLEIGH DR

9537 NEWBRIDGE DR

7725 DELANO RD

1114 AVE OF THE AMERICAS
600 FIFTH ST NW

600 FIFTH ST NW

1776 ABW/DEER

15055 MARLBORO PIKE
8424 WESTPHALIA RD

7910 NORFOLK AVE

2614 KENHILL DR

1 SOUTH ST STE 2800

345 PARK AVE

5550 TUXEDDO RD

1343 ASHTONRD STEB
995 NORTH PRINCE FREDERICK BLV
1701 OLIVE ST

1776 ABW/DEER

1801 BLADENSBURG RD NE
4408 OLLIES TURN

6TH & G STS

1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
8400 CHESTNUT AVE

6TH & G STS

7238 POMPANO TER

4104 41ST ST

4104 41ST ST

PO BOX 539

PO BOX 539

1776 ABW/DEER

18TH & F STS NW

4523 CENTENNIAL LN
ROWE BLVD

16021 AMINA DR

8600 SNOWDEN RIVER PKY STE 207
151 HAVEN AVE

4208 48TH ST

3027 HUBBARD RD

977 SEMINOLE TRAIL # 171

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx
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ANDREWS AFB
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
HYATTSVILLE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
KENSINGTON
DAVIDSONVILLE
UPPER MARLBORO
CHEVY CHASE
WASHINGTON
UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
CHEVY CHASE
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
ANNAPOLIS
BELTSVILLE
ANDREWS AFB
ANDREWS AFB
DAYTON

UPPER MARLBORO
SPARTANBURG
WASHINGTON
DUNKIRK
POTOMAC
CLINTON

NEW YORK
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
ANDREWS AFB
UPPER MARLBORO
UPPER MARLBORO
BETHESDA

BOWIE

BALTIMORE

NEW YORK
HYATTSVILLE
HANOVER

PRINCE FREDERICK
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
ANDREWS AFB
WASHINGTON
HYATTSVILLE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BOWIE
WASHINGTON
GAITHERSBURG
BRENTWOOD
BRENTWOOD
BELTSVILLE
BELTSVILLE
ANDREWS AFB
WASHINGTON
ELLICOTT CITY
ANNAPOLIS
BURTONSVILLE
COLUMBIA

PORT WASHINGTON
BLADENSBURG
LANDOVER
CHARLOTTESVILLE

DC
DC
DC
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
SC
DC
MD
MD
MD
NY
DC
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
NY
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
MD
DC
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
NY
MD
MD
VA

20331
20004
20004
20781
20004
20004
20895
21035
20772
20815
20405
20772
20405
20815
20743
21400
20704
20331
20331
21036
20772
29306
20003
20754
20854
20735
10036
20001
20001
20331
20772
20774
20814
20715
21202
10154
20781
21076
20678
20743
20331
20002
20781
20004
20003
20715
20004
20879
20722
20722
20704
20704
20331
20405
21042
21400
20866
21045
11050
20710
20785
22901



0228387
1545441
3428430
0644559
0115543
1141050
1545235
1545409
1545490
1507045
0604819
2067924
0433961
0116954
2006393
2195030
1629690
0097097
1740240
0438077
0001776
0001776
2055382
0043463
0983155
0043364
0413310
1821677
3763166
2291284
2291284
5538032
0115519
0854950
0592311
0982983
1985522
0092015
2748010
0514273
2006336
1545326
0040436
0908749
0455162
0579490
0029264
1808815
0029330
2180727
2216547
1542513
2753135
2111201
1545292
0434837
0084749
1532811
0175497
2426203
1535368
2097459
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SEERAM ENTERPRISE LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
DEMA LLC

GRESTY ROBERT A

ALL SAINTS CH MD CONVOCATION
SOUTH 301 INVSTMTS LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
A M BRIGGS INC

DICKERSON JACKIE W & CLARA B

USA GRANITE DEPO LLC

BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC

4704 VARNUM STREET LLC
MARBLEWOOD LLC

PENNSY LLC

RYON KATHERINE M & JAMES B ETAL
WASHINGTON SUB SANITARY COMM
6408 DOWER HOUSE ROAD LLC

RICHIE WALKER LLC

TUCKER STREET LLC

TUCKER STREET LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

NJ INVESTMENTS LLC

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
APOSTOLAKOS CHRIS B

STATE OF MARYLAND

4300 KENILWORTH HOLDINGS LLC ETAL
RREEF CPIF 6001 FALLARD DRIVE LLC
SHORB PROPERTIES Il LLC

SHORB PROPERTIES Il LLC

EMP LLC ETAL
GRIFFITH ENERGY SERVICES INC
SMOLINSKI DONALD E & MARY R
POTOMAC ELECTRIC POWER CO

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BENTLEY TEAM LLC

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY
HUBBLE DRIVE LANHAM LLC
WESTPHALIA ROAD LLC

MARBLEWOOD LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
NAZARIO JOAQUIM FJR IRR TRS ETL
MCHALE & MCHALE LLC

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

BLAKENEY CHARLES

MARQUEZ RAFAEL

5470 LAFAYETTE LLC

KRAMER NANCY E

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

BCIF LANHAM INDUSTRIAL CENTER LLC
WMATA

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
ISAZK LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
MPM INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC (RE)
BUCHANAN INVESTMENTS INC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
SOFFER SEYMOUR D & SYLVIA
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
3101 PENNSY DRIVE LLC

SEABROOK RITCHIE LLC

SUITE 700

SYSCO CORPORATION

ATTN J RITCHIE SOLTER

SUITE 101

LEWIS SHRENSKY

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

ROOM 603

STE 550

C/O CHICK -FILA

C/O SUITE 202

CORPORATE TAX DEPT 5TH FLOOR

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

ISTAR INC

BLACK CREEK GROUP

C O THE KORTH COMPANIES

SUITE 800

STEVEN SPINWEBER PO BOX 39

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx



15115 MARLBORO PIKE
6TH & G STS

3009 YOST PL NE

7917 MARLBORO PIKE
4849 LYDELL RD

1001 PRINCE GEORGES BLVD
6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

1390 ENCLAVE PKWY
5949 ROCKHOLD CREEK RD
216 WESTHAMPTON AVE
4714 CREMEN RD

4700 ANNAPOLIS RD
1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
1300 CARAWAY CT

16120 POND MEADOW LN
14501 SWEITZER LN

6408 DOWER HOUSE RD
3729 BRIGHTSEAT RD
10751 TUCKER ST

10751 TUCKER ST

2237 33RD ST NE

610 PEARL POINT CT
1776 ABW/DEER

PO BOX 644

707 N CALVERT ST

4919 KENILWORTH AVE
8120 WOODMONT AVE
10518 WARFIELD ST
10518 WARFIELD ST

5200 BUFFINGTON RD
6996 COLUMBIA GATEWAY DR
6770 BEN CREEK RD

701 NINTH ST NW

1776 ABW/DEER

5041 BEECH PL

RM 3020 CAB

1114 AVE OF THE AMERICAS
8510 WESTPHALIA RD
1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
6TH & G STS

16021 AMINA DR

6212 LEAPLEY RD

9201 BASIL CT

1101 COLLINGWOOD RD
3915 ELBY ST

5470 LAFAYETTE PL

7656 E ARBORY CT
LLRM108CAB

518 17TH ST 17TH FLOOR
600 FIFTH ST NW

600 5TH ST NW

9101 GAITHER RD

6TH & G STS

7101 WISCONSIN AVE
4710 UPSHUR ST

6TH & G STS

10823 LUX BERRY DR
600 FIFTH ST NW

245 GREEN VALLEY RD
6222 SEABROOK RD

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx
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UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
FORESTVILLE
HYATTSVILLE
UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
HOUSTON

DEALE

CAPITOL HEIGHTS
TEMPLE HILLS
BLADENSBURG
WASHINGTON
LARGO

BOWIE

LAUREL

UPPER MARLBORO
LANDOVER
BELTSVILLE
BELTSVILLE
WASHINGTON
MILLERSVILLE
ANDREWS AFB
FULTON
BALTIMORE
HYATTSVILLE
BETHESDA
KENSINGTON
KENSINGTON
ATLANTA
COLUMBIA

SAINT LEONARD
WASHINGTON
ANDREWS AFB
TEMPLE HILLS
UPPER MARLBORO
NEW YORK

UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BURTONSVILLE
UPPER MARLBORO
LANDOVER
ALEXANDRIA
SILVER SPRING
HYATTSVILLE
LAUREL

UPPER MARLBORO
DENVER
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
GAITHERSBURG
WASHINGTON
BETHESDA
BLADENSBURG
WASHINGTON
ROCKVILLE
WASHINGTON
CHATHAM

LANHAM

MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
DC
X

MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
GA
MD
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
NY
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
VA
MD
MD
MD
MD
CO
DC
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
DC
MD
DC
NJ

MD

20772
20004
20018
20747
20781
20774
20004
20004
20004
77077
20751
20743
20748
20710
20003
20774
20716
20707
20772
20785
20705
20705
20018
21108
20331
20759
21202
20781
20814
20895
20895
30349
21046
20685
20068
20331
20748
20772
10036
20774
20003
20004
20866
20772
20785
22308
20906
20781
20707
20772
80202
20001
20001
20877
20004
20814
20710
20004
20852
20001
07928
20706



0652966
0846337
0592345
0983098
0121657
0121657
0121657
0496281
2426195
2426195
2112373
2216505
1413038
2055374
2299949
2299949
2299949
1442193
2114577
0040386
0040386
3755725
1728484
0624007
2057982
2195063
0440610
1532829
0166660
0635920
1442177
1739580
2191369
2083111
0040493
2045656
0028654
1545318
1545318
0857250
1674613
1347830
3237203
0983130
0095992
1545268
0061507
0065342
2032670
0883975
0888867
2253383
2216513
1379627
5511215
4053807
4059606
2275592
3947579
5658106
5694150
0131607
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THORNE ELIJAH W

LASKI SERVICES LLC

POTOMAC ELECTRIC POWER CO

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

RS INVESTORS LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

DOMINGUES RUI C

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
BRIT WBP HOLDING LLC

SKYE-TMB INC

RS INVESTORS LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
10000 DEREKWOOD LANE LLC
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

APOSTOLAKOS CHRIS & ISABEL
APOSTOLAKOS CHRIS & ISABEL

B9 HARGROVE OWNER LLC

PAGE VENTURE LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANSIT AUT
HUGHES ARRINGTON

S & D ARDWICK INC

BEACH PLACE ASSOCIATES LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
UPSHUR PROPERTIES LLC

MARSCO TRUCKING AND SERVICES LLC
IBEX SOCIAL AND WELFARE ASSN

6412 DOWER HOUSE ROAD LLC

YI MAENG YUL

ROLLINS AVENUE LLC

APOSTOLAKOS CHRIS & ISABEL

RBS MARYLAND LLC

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
LASKI WILLIAM J

BOWIE CITY OF

PROLOGIS EXCHANGE 9405 LIVINGSTON
PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

BUCHANAN INVESTMENTS

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
BURNETT ROGER D & DEBORAH M

SMITH LIVING TRUST

VDV LLC

MRB ENTERPRISE INC

POINDEXTER PROPERTIES LLC

MINGO PROPERTIESLL C

HARTWELL LAND LANHAM LLC
PROLOGIS A4 MD 1 BUSINESS TRUST
SMBC LEASING ANF FINANCE INC

W AND T TRAVEL SERVICES LLC

RITCHIE INTERCHANGE LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
CORNELL ASSOCIATES LLC

PRINCE GEORGES BUSINESS CENTER
4200 PARLIAMENT LLC

CANNON PATRICIA B

CORPORATE TAX DEPT 5TH FLOOR
DEPT OF AIR FORCE

FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP

STE 200

LEWIS SHRENSKY

MARK GAULIN

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES

BLACKSTONE REAL ESTATE ASSOC

CAPITOL SETTLEMENTS LLC

STE 500
SUITE 300
DEPT OF AIR FORCE

SUITE 157

SUITE 101

PROLOGIS TAX COORDINATOR

C/O ATAPCO RITCHIE INTERCHANGE

STEA
CHESAPEAK RL EST GRP LLC

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx



6007 DAREL ST

10316 COLECHESTER ST
701 NINTH ST NW

1776 ABW/DEER

2237 33RD ST NE

2237 33RD ST NE

2237 33RD ST NE

2801 KAVERTON RD

600 FIFTH ST NW

600 FIFTH ST NW

600 5TH STREET NW
5410 EDSON LN

4104 41ST ST

2237 33RD ST NE

600 5TH STREET NW

600 5TH STREET NW

600 5TH STREET NW
7340 MONTEVIDEO RD
2000 14TH ST NW 8TH FLOOR
PO BOX 644

PO BOX 644

345 PARK AVE

6350 FALLARD DR

600 FIFTH ST NW

6707 EADS ST

PO BOX 114

4714 CREMEN RD

6TH & G STS

807 SCENIC PL

1300 PICCARD DR STE 101
4371 PARLIAMENT PL
16821 OAKMONT AVE

PO BOX 7196

8594 OLD DORSEY RUN RD
PO BOX 644

1535 ANTELOPE LN
CAB

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

711 HARRISBURG DR
2614 KENHILL DR

1800 WAZEE ST

9400 PEPPERCORN PL
1776 ABW/DEER

4714 UPSHUR ST

6TH & G STS

10525 DICKENS WAY
15142 SAPLING RIDGE DR

14703 TURNER WOOTTON PKWY

5727 INDIAN COURT

825 E WYOMISSING BLLVD
1300 CARAWAY CT

9011 E HAMPTON DR

1800 WAZEE ST

277 PARK AVE

5887 ALLENTOWN RD

1 SOUTH ST STE 2800

600 5TH ST NW

8520 PEPCO PL

5550 TUXEDO RD

1343 ASHTON RD STE B
14110 GIBBONS CHURCH RD

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx
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CAMP SPRINGS
FREDERICKSBURG
WASHINGTON
ANDREWS AFB
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
DISTRICT HEIGHTS
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
ROCKVILLE
BRENTWOOD
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
JESSUP
WASHINGTON
FULTON

FULTON

NEW YORK
UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
BROOMES ISLAND
TEMPLE HILLS
WASHINGTON
CROWNSVILLE
ROCKVILLE
LANHAM
GAITHERSBURG
ALEXANDRIA
JESSUP

FULTON

CAPITOL HEIGHTS
UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
DAVIDSONVILLE
BOWIE

DENVER

LARGO
ANDREWS AFB
BLADENSBURG
WASHINGTON
WOODSTOCK
DAYTON

UPPER MARLBORO
ALEXANDRIA
READING

LARGO

CAPITOL HEIGHTS
DENVER

NEW YORK
SUITLAND
BALTIMORE
WASHINGTON
UPPER MARLBORO
HYATTSVILLE
HANOVER
BRANDYWINE

MD
VA
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
MD
DC
DC
DC
MD
MD
DC
DC
DC
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
NY
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
VA
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
CO
MD
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
VA
PA
MD
MD
CcO
NY
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD

20746
22408
20068
20331
20018
20018
20018
20747
20001
20001
20001
20852
20722
20018
20001
20001
20001
20794
20009
20759
20759
10154
20772
20001
20743
20615
20748
20004
21032
20850
20706
20877
22307
20794
20759
20743
20772
20004
20004
21035
20715
80202
20774
20331
20710
20004
21163
21036
20774
22303
19611
20774
20743
80202
10172
20746
21202
20001
20772
20781
21076
20613



2425932
1535392
0982975
0982967
3155421
1569987
1545177
0001768
0413294
0433987
0433987
1761493
1724822
0197772
1545433
1629658
0983023
0015735
2110948
2397677
2397677
0983122
0036830
0628206
0640169
0983189
2263168
2112365
0018275
1545235
1545490
0496174
1182955
2047264
0433961
0116954
2006393
0142687
1151604
1629690
0852772
1545417
0503920
0001776
3661501
2112902
0586206
0433979
1570050
0018283
1994433
1994433
1994433
3565587
2291284
0628198
0040394
2148047
0982991
0982991
3670973
1543297
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WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
PENNSYLVANIA LINES LLC

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
TUCKER STREET LLC

STATE OF MARYLAND

BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC
BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC
FLORES BERNARDO R

MURPHY HENRY L

SOUTHSTAR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
NALLEY ELIZABETH J

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

BOOSALIS CHRIS & ISABEL S

5601 MLK LLC

HAWKINS ELECTRIC COMPANY INC
HAWKINS ELECTRIC COMPANY INC
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

BROWN DORIS E REVOCABLE TRUST
STATE OF MARYLAND

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

BCIF LANHAM INDUSTRIAL CENTER LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
DILUCAS PROPERTIES LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
GATHERING AT FORESTVILLE INC
RENARD LAKES HOLDINGS LLC

ISAZK LLC

BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC

4704 VARNUM STREET LLC
MARBLEWOOD LLC

CRAFTMANS CIRCLE LLC

14000 CRAIN LLC

RYON KATHERINE M & JAMES B ETAL
MDC COAST 23 LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
OMNI EXCAVATORS INC

TUCKER STREET LLC

BRANDYWINE CROSSNG STRMWTR MNGMNT

FAYETTEVILLE PROPERTIES INC
PENN-BELT CONDO IND PT #2 LTD
BARNABAS ROAD ASSOCIATES LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
DILUCAS PROPERTIES LLC
NARAYANSWARUP LLC
NARAYANSWARUP LLC
NARAYANSWARUP LLC

8101 CENTRAL AVE LLC

SHORB PROPERTIES Il LLC

STATE OF MARYLAND
APOSTOLAKOS CHRIS & ISABEL
GLAZER MARC A & BRENDA L ETAL
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
ATAPCO RITCHIE INTERCHANGE INC
SAFEWAY STORES HOLDING CORP

OFFICE OF REAL ESTATE
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILROAD
DEPT OF AIR FORCE

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

R/W DIV RM 310

ROOM 603
ATTN J RITCHIE SOLTER
ATTN J RITCHIE SOLTER

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

G S AOFFICE COMM PUB BLDG SERV
DEPT OF AIR FORCE
BLACK CREEK GROUP

MR ROBERT C STRITTMATTER
C O THE KORTH COMPANIES
ATTN J RITCHIE SOLTER

ATAPCO PROPERTIES INC

ATTN LEGAL DEPARTMENT

EXCEL TRUST TAX DEP STE 300

UNIT B 6
ATTN J RITCHIE SOLTER

JOHN R URCIOLO STE 100

GLAZER & ASSOC P C STE 560
DEPT OF AIR FORCE

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

SUITE 2800

PARADIGM TAX GROUP

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx



600 FIFTH ST NW

PO BOX 5651

1776 ABW/DEER

1776 ABW/DEER

9400 PEPPERCORN DR
PO BOX 8601

6TH & G STS

10751 TUCKER ST

707 N CALVERT ST

4714 CREMEN RD

4714 CREMEN RD

8321 BELLA VISTATER
4881 STAMP RD

PO BOX 2000

6TH & G STS

8400 CHESTNUT AVE
1776 ABW/DEER

PO BOX 644

PO BOX 9492

4993 LINGANORE VIEW DR
4993 LINGANORE VIEW DR
1776 ABW/DEER

PO BOX 539

ROWE BLVD

18TH & F STS NW

1776 ABW/DEER

518 17TH ST 17TH FLOOR
600 5TH STREET NW
1002 DUCKETT FARM WAY
6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

7819 PARSTON DR

9102 OWENS DR

9101 GAITHER RD

4714 CREMEN RD

4700 ANNAPOLIS RD

1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE

ONE SOUTH ST STE 2800
14145 BRANDYWINE RD
16120 POND MEADOW LN
11995 EL CAMINO REAL
6TH & G STS

2850 KAVERTON RD
10751 TUCKER ST

17140 BERNARDO CENTER DR

1500 MARBLEWOOD AVE
8329 OLD MARLBORO PIKE
4714 CREMEN RD

6TH & G STS

1002 DUCKETT FARM WAY
14901 RIVER RD

14901 RIVER RD

14901 RIVER RD

6935 LAUREL AVE

10518 WARFIELD ST
ROWE BLVD

PO BOX 644

1401 ROCKVILLE PIKE
1776 ABW/DEER

1776 ABW/DEER

1 SOUTH ST

PO BOX 800729

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx
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WASHINGTON
BISMARCK
ANDREWS AFB
ANDREWS AFB
LARGO
PHILADELPHIA
WASHINGTON
BELTSVILLE
BALTIMORE
TEMPLE HILLS
TEMPLE HILLS
FORT WASHINGTON
MARLOW HEIGHTS
GAMBRILLS
WASHINGTON
BOWIE
ANDREWS AFB
FULTON
WASHINGTON
MONROVIA
MONROVIA
ANDREWS AFB
BELTSVILLE
ANNAPOLIS
WASHINGTON
ANDREWS AFB
DENVER
WASHINGTON
GAMBRILLS
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
FORESTVILLE
MANASSAS
GAITHERSBURG
TEMPLE HILLS
BLADENSBURG
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
BRANDYWINE
BOWIE

SAN DIEGO
WASHINGTON
FORESTVILLE
BELTSVILLE
SAN DIEGO
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
UPPER MARLBORO
TEMPLE HILLS
WASHINGTON
GAMBRILLS
POTOMAC
POTOMAC
POTOMAC
TAKOMA PARK
KENSINGTON
ANNAPOLIS
FULTON
ROCKVILLE
ANDREWS AFB
ANDREWS AFB
BALTIMORE
DALLAS

DC
ND
DC
DC
MD
PA
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
DC
DC
CO
DC
MD
DC
DC
MD
VA

MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
CA
DC
MD
MD
CA
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
MD
TX

20001
58506
20331
20331
20774
19197
20004
20705
21202
20748
20748
20744
20748
21054
20004
20715
20331
20759
20016
21770
21770
20331
20704
21400
20405
20331
80202
20001
21054
20004
20004
20747
20111
20877
20748
20710
20003
21202
20613
20716
92130
20004
20747
20705
92128
20743
20772
20748
20004
21054
20854
20854
20854
20912
20895
21400
20759
20852
20331
20331
21202
75380



5501184
1545367
0001750
0001750
5501226
2263218
1159789
2164036
0040436
2111219
0043265
1536044
0438051
1555887
2291268
2291268
1629674
1629674
2324705
1728617
1532811
1545342
0197343
0175208
1159250
2237188
0983098
1801935
2937985
0160747
0121657
0121657
0121657
3661527
0091983
2077337
1545185
1545185
1545185
1728591
2012573
0456632
0530295
0139683
0854984
2045623
0091991
0983056
1320191
3322286
1441104
1475136
1728567
0000802
2299949
1141043
3237153
2253367
1188135
0166660
1442052
1536929
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CHEVERLY MAYOR AND TOWN OF
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
TUCKER STREET LLC

TUCKER STREET LLC

LIBERTY PROPERTY LMTD PRTNRSH
BCIF LANHAM INDUSTRIAL CENTER LLC
7900 CEDARVILLE ROAD LLC ETAL
THRIFT RICHARD W

NAZARIO JOAQUIM FJR IRR TRS ETL
ISAZK LLC

FERNANDES FERNANDO A

EKMAN DEBRA GST EXEMPT TRUST
RICHIE WALKER LLC

LIT INDUSTRIAL LTD PTNSHP

TOBIN BERWYN LLC

TOBIN BERWYN LLC

RYON KATHERINE M & JAMES B ETAL
RYON KATHERINE M & JAMES B ETAL
WASHINGTON SUB SANITARY COMM
MILLER JOHN R

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
STURGELL WILLIAM D & SUSAN

STATE OF MARYLAND

M & M JOINT VENTURE

MINGO PROPERTIESLL C

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

ESTELLE LLC

GLENARDEN CITY OF

5300 KILMER PL LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

RS INVESTORS LLC

BRANDYWINE CROSSING

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

ISAZK LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
CARNEY PROPERTIES RIS LLC

ISAZK LLC

THREE BOUYS LLC

W & G INC

PROPERTY EIGHT LLC

TONY HAULING INC

RBS MARYLAND LLC

BOARD OF EDUCATION

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

SMOLINSKI DONALD E & MARY R

CAA NEWTON REAL ESTATE INC

C & P TEL CO OF MD

PENNSYLVANIA LINES LLC

CHESAPEAKE EDUCATION SERV LLC
BELTSVILLE COMMERICAL CENTER LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
SOUTH 301 INVSTMTS LLC

EASTGATE PARTNERS LLC

MINGO PROPERTIESLL C

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

UPSHUR PROPERTIES LLC

BDC DEREKWOOD LLC

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

PROLOGISLP STE 500
BLACK CREEK GROUP

C O THE KORTH COMPANIES

WIENER AND GARG LLC STE 520

SUITE1900
MAUREEN M TOBIN
MAUREEN M TOBIN
KATHERINE RYON
KATHERINE RYON

WALTER M
SUITE 101
DEPT OF AIR FORCE
ESTELLE LLC

MEINHARDT SR

SUITE 100

FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
FORT MYER CONSTRUCTN CORP
FOULGER PRATT SUITE 200

C O THE KORTH COMPANIES

ATTN HELEN SCHRAF
C O THE KORTH COMPANIES

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

BELL ATLNTC MD INC MNGR PROP TXS

ECOVA INC MS3326
STE 700
SUITE 700

OSPREY PRTNRS LLC STE 201
SUITE 101

G S AOFFICE COMM PUB BLDG SERV

SUITE 500
RAY AUSTIN PROP MANAGMNT

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx



6401 FOREST RD

6TH & G STS

10751 TUCKER ST

10751 TUCKER ST

1800 WAZEE ST

518 17TH ST 17TH FLOOR
7900 CEDARVILLE RD
16200 COOLIDGE AVE
16021 AMINA DR

9101 GAITHER RD

7238 POMPANO TER

6000 EXECUTIVE BLVD
3729 BRIGHTSEAT RD
1717 MCKINNEY AVE
4601 45TH ST NW

4601 45TH ST NW

16120 POND MEADOW LN
16120 POND MEADOW LN
14501 SWEITZER LN

9800 FALLARD TER

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

6893 OLD SOLOMONS ISLAND RD

ROWE BLVD

14145 BRANDYWINE RD
1300 CARAWAY CT

1776 ABW/DEER

3108 PARKER AVE

8600 GLENARDEN PKWY
1680 E GUDE DR

2237 33RD ST NE

2237 33RD ST NE

2237 33RD ST NE

12435 PARK POTOMAC AVE
RM3020CAB

9101 GAITHER RD

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

8812 PLATT RIDGE DR

9101 GAITHER RD

2015 VIRGINIA AVE

553 FRIENDSHIP RD

4115 46TH ST

6105 THOMAS DR

1535 ANTELOPE LN

14201 SCHOOL LN

1776 ABW/DEER

6770 BEN CREEK RD

1905 BRENTWOOD RD NE

1 EAST PRATT ST ROOM 8N 20
PO BOX 749088

6151 CHEVY CHASE DR

451 HUNGERFORD DR

600 5TH STREET NW

1001 PRINCE GEORGES BLVD
175 ADMIRAL COCHRANE DR
1300 CARAWAY CT

18TH & F STS NW

807 SCENIC PL

5301 WISCONSIN AVE NW
OLD MARLBORO SCH HOUSE

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx
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CHEVERLY
WASHINGTON
BELTSVILLE
BELTSVILLE
DENVER
DENVER
BRANDYWINE
SILVER SPRING
BURTONSVILLE
GAITHERSBURG
GAITHERSBURG
ROCKVILLE
LANDOVER
DALLAS
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BOWIE

BOWIE

LAUREL

UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
FRIENDSHIP
ANNAPOLIS
BRANDYWINE
LARGO
ANDREWS AFB
SILVER SPRING
GLENARDEN
ROCKVILLE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
POTOMAC
UPPER MARLBORO
GAITHERSBURG
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
CHEVY CHASE
GAITHERSBURG
MCLEAN
FRIENDSHIP
BLADENSBURG
SPRINGFIELD
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
UPPER MARLBORO
ANDREWS AFB
SAINT LEONARD
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
DALLAS

LAUREL
ROCKVILLE
WASHINGTON
UPPER MARLBORO
ANNAPOLIS
LARGO
WASHINGTON
CROWNSVILLE
WASHINGTON
UPPER MARLBORO

MD
DC
MD
MD
CO
CcO
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
X

DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
DC
MD
MD
VA

MD
MD
VA

MD
MD
DC
MD
DC
MD
TX

MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
DC
MD

20785
20004
20705
20705
80202
80202
20613
20906
20866
20877
20879
20852
20785
75202
20016
20016
20716
20716
20707
20772
20004
20004
20758
21404
20613
20774
20331
20902
20706
20850
20018
20018
20018
20854
20772
20877
20004
20004
20004
20815
20877
22101
20758
20710
22150
20743
20772
20331
20685
20018
21202
75374
20707
20850
20001
20774
21401
20774
20405
21032
20015
20772



2022010
2254589
2066470
0113530
0105239
1440734
2218618
2045656
0143727
0004366
3103314
0487041
1553452
2253102
2006344
2006344
3661493
2253417
1442292
2055259
0040410
0092031
0095992
1545466
1545268
2112878
1188564
0888842
2195949
0983031
0883983
0496182
0617480
0646604
5552501
2263176
3972023
5516092
5670894
5706500
0161927
1159771
2191377
0461608
2953446
0982975
0982975
3717493
1728518
0143065
2055309
0532432
0911503
0486332
0649590
1629658
1629658
1159797
1545243
0440412
0472308
0860627
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MATHIS PELENZO C & GARFIELD JR ETL
VERBAL CORPORATION

ISAZK LLC

S STREET LAND LLC

PAR PROPERTIES

HOUSE OF PRAYER CHURCH OF
MITCHELL JOSEPH C SR & CAMILLA J
RBS MARYLAND LLC

MM T LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

SMITH LIVING TRUST

PROLOGIS A4 MD 1 BUSINESS TRUST
RHEMA LLC

WASHINGTON COMMRC CNTR BLD D CNDO
S & D ARDWICK INC

MARBLEWOOD LLC

MARBLEWOOD LLC

BRANDYWINE CROSSING

MINGO PROPERTIES LLC

4200 PARLIAMENT LLC

SAGRES LAND DEVEL LLC
APOSTOLAKOS CHRIS & ISABEL

BOARD OF EDUCATION

BUCHANAN INVESTMENTS
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
MARBLEWOOD LLC

V F D OF BRANDYWINE

POINDEXTER PROPERTIES LLC

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

MRB ENTERPRISE INCE

GATHERING AT FORESTVILLE INC

5001 BEECH PLACE LLC

MANDES REAL ESTATE LLC

6501 DOWER HOUSE LLC

BCIF LANHAM INDUSTRIAL CENTER LLC
PG DOWER LLC

SANDRICH WESTPHALI INVESTMENT LLC
SHORB PROPERTIES Il LLC
BRANDYWINE SELF STORAGE LLC
PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

SANTAY REALTY LLC

MINGO PROPERTIES LLC

MPM INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC
DICKERSON JACKIE W & CLARA B TRS
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

RHIZOME PROPERTIES LLC

6408 DOWER HOUSE ROAD LLC
RODOUSAKIS CONSTANTIN C ETA
FRANMAR PROPERTIES OF MD LLC
THREE BUOYS LLC

METCALFE WILLIAM H & BARBARA A
TSC FLOWERS LTD LIABILITY CO

CC ST BARNABAS ROAD LLC

NALLEY ELIZABETH J

NALLEY ELIZABETH J

KMC THERMO LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
MAY PARTNERSHIP

CRYDEN CENTER LLC ETAL

BOWSER GREGORY A

BT NEWYO/REAL EST TAX DEPT
C O THE KORTH COMPANIES

STEVEN E

PARKER

SUITE 100

PROLOGIS TAX COORDINATOR

MARIE THORNE

FOULGER PRATT LLC SUITE 200
SUITE 101

CHESAPEAK RL EST GRP LLC
SUITE 300

W W TOWNSHEND
STORM DRAINAGE MAINT DIV

DEPT OF AIR FORCE
STE 157

NAI MICHAEL CO INC
BLACK CREEK GROUP
OSPREY PROP CO STE 201

UNIT 201

SUITE 101

SUITE 800

DEPT OF AIR FORCE
DEPT OF AIR FORCE

SANFORD CO INC S BRUCE JAFFE

MAISEL DVLPMNT COMPANY

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx



2103 CALLAWAY ST

55 GLENLAKE PKWY NE
9101 GAITHER RD

2001 KENILWORTH AVE NE
610 NURSERY RD

9016 CROOOM RD

9621 ANNAPOLIS RD

1535 ANTELOPE LN

1005 N GLEBE RD

15142 SAPLING RIDGE DR
1800 WAZEE ST

5007 ASHFORD DR

3623 CONCH DR

PO BOX 114

1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
12435 PARK POTOMAC AVE
1300 CARAWAY CT

1343 ASHTONRD B

3680 WHEELER AVE

PO BOX 644

14201 SCHOOL LN

4714 UPSHUR ST

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

1447 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
PO BOX 26

825 E WYOMISSING BLVD
8400 D'ARCY RD

1776 ABW/DEER

5727 INDIAN CT

7819 PARSTON DR

4941 BEECH PL

PO BOX 504

101000 BUSINESS PKWY
518 17TH ST 17TH FLOOR
175 ADMIRAL COCHRANE DR
8424 WESTPHALIA RD
10518 WARFIELD ST

995 NORTH PRINCE FREDERICK BLV
RM 3020CAB

7900 CEDARVILLE RD

1300 CARAWAY CT

7101 WISCONSIN AVE

5949 ROCKHOLD CREEK RD
1776 ABW/DEER

1776 ABW/DEER

7212 15TH AVE

6408 DOWER HOUSE RD
4208 48TH ST

111 PATERSON AVE

2015 VIRGINIA AVE

9007 CLINTON ST

8600 SNOWDEN RIVER PKY STE 207
4743 CLIFTON RD

8400 CHESTNUT AVE

8400 CHESTNUT AVE

16400 MATTAWOMAN DR
6TH & G STS

5300 BEECH PL

8555 16TH ST STE 400

6302 LEAPLEY RD
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HILLCREST HEIGHTS
ATLANTA
GAITHERSBURG
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
LINTHICUM HEIGHTS
UPPER MARLBORO
LANHAM

CAPITOL HEIGHTS
ARLINGTON
DAYTON

DENVER

UPPER MARLBORO
EDGEWATER
BROOMES ISLAND
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
POTOMAC

LARGO

HANOVER
ALEXANDRIA
FULTON

UPPER MARLBORO
BLADENSBURG
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BRANDYWINE
READING
FORESTVILLE
ANDREWS AFB
ALEXANDRIA
FORESTVILLE
TEMPLE HILLS
SHADY SIDE
LANHAM

DENVER
ANNAPOLIS
UPPER MARLBORO
KENSINGTON
PRINCE FREDERICK
UPPER MARLBORO
BRANDYWINE
LARGO

BETHESDA

DEALE

ANDREWS AFB
ANDREWS AFB
TAKOMA PARK
UPPER MARLBORO
BLADENSBURG
HOBOKEN

MCLEAN

CLINTON
COLUMBIA
TEMPLE HILLS
BOWIE

BOWIE
BRANDYWINE
WASHINGTON
TEMPLE HILLS
SILVER SPRING
UPPER MARLBORO

MD
GA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
VA
MD
CO
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
VA
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
DC
MD
PA
MD
DC
VA
MD
MD
MD
MD
CO
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
NJ

VA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD

20748
30328
20877
20743
21090
20772
20706
20743
22201
21036
80202
20772
21037
20615
20003
20003
20854
20774
21076
22304
20759
20772
20710
20004
20004
20003
20613
19611
20747
20331
22303
20747
20748
20764
20706
80202
21401
20774
20895
20678
20772
20613
20774
20814
20751
20331
20331
20912
20772
20710
07030
22101
20735
21045
20748
20715
20715
20613
20004
20748
20910
20772



0561704
2037141
2330520
1530377
2387272
2155661
0472324
0496166
2274181
0018275
1545490
2055325
0867754
1536176
0178798
1712223
2098713
1190347
2397651
1769728
1675602
0438044
2330538
1109594
0983155
0576967
1545516
0006676
0622902
0161927
0628198
1535350
0040394
3051133
2267706
0135301
1545201
1545367
1545367
0628180
1545474
2071504
2970853
2156990
1545391
0005553
0908772
1545292
1629674
1629674
0033852
0033852
2184489
2234581
1545342
2065126
0983064
2253466
0487025
1545375
0091983
0512145
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DJWS CORPORATION

PLATA NELSON ORLANDO R ETAL
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
ROANOKE PLACE LLC

EDMONSTON ASSOCIATES LLC

CRYDEN CENTER LLC ETAL
GATHERING AT FORESTVILLE INC
HARGROVE INC

DILUCAS PROPERTIES LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
FRANMAR PROPERTIES OF MD LLC
RECYCLE 7 LLC

POTOMAC ELECTRIC POWER CO
RON-STU CORP

POLLARD JOHN R

DASHAN LLC

VOLUNTEER FIRE DP BRANDYWINE INC
HAWKINS ELECTRIC CO INC

6408 DOWER HOUSE ROAD LLC

10108 GREENBELT ROAD LANHAM LLC
RICHIE WALKER LLC

CHARLTON HGTS PROPERTIES LLLP
PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
SMITH LIVING TRUST
ANGELIC LUXURY COACH INC

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

STATE OF MARYLAND

PENNSYLVANIA LINES LLC
APOSTOLAKOS CHRIS & ISABEL
FORESTVILLE CONDO ASSN INC
BRAMMER KELLY S ETAL

SQUARE 2122 LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
STATE OF MARYLAND

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
A AND A CAPITOL HEIGHTS LLC

STATE OF MARYLAND

RIVERDALE MAYOR & COMMON COUNCIL
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
NAZARIO JOAQUIM FJR IRR TRS ETL
BRYAN GASNEL E ETAL

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
RYON KATHERINE M & JAMES B ETAL
RYON KATHERINE M & JAMES B ETAL
SMITH LIVING TRUST

SMITH LIVING TRUST

MINGO PROPERTIES LLC

PMIG 1027 LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
SILVER GARDENS INC

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

MINGO PROPERTIESLL C

RHEMA LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

POTOMAC ELECTRIC POWER CO

PRIME TITLE GROUP LLC STE 10

OFFICE OF REAL ESTATE

MAISEL DEVELOPMNT COMP STE 400

CORPORATE TAX DEPT 5TH FLOOR

SUITE 680

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILROAD

KORTH COMPANIES INC

SUITE 301
RICHARD CONWAY MD DEPT OF TRANS

KATHERINE RYON
KATHERINE RYON

STE 101
PETROLEUM MARKETING GROUP INC

DEPT OF AIR FORCE
SUITE 101

CORPORATE TAX DEPT 5TH FLOOR

29a2a9090-6838-48c9-81fe-2d9d26824fd1.xIsx



7 GRACEWORK DR

9701 APOLLO DR

600 5TH ST NW

600 5TH STREET NW

63 PEREGRINE CROSSING
515 HORN POINT DR

8555 16TH ST

7819 PARSTON DR

ONE HARGROVE DR

1002 DUCKETT FARM WAY
6TH & G STS

111 PATERSON AVE
10407 DEE LN

701 NINTH ST NW

5001 WINDOM RD

1050 17TH ST NW

12512 PALATINE CT
14201 BRANDYWINE RD
4993 LINGANORE VIEW DR
6408 DOWER HOUSE RD
19191 S VERMONT AVE
3729 BRIGHTSEAT RD
11601 SPRUCE AVE

CAB

1776 ABW/DEER

CABLL

6TH & G STS

15142 SAPLING RIDGE DR
8001 CRYDEN WAY

RM 3020CAB

ROWE BLVD

PO BOX 5651

PO BOX 644

9101 GAITHER RD

3020 SUNNYRIDGE DR
2413 SCHUSTER DR

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

ROWE BLVD

6TH & G STS

10610 RHODE ISLAND AVE
PO BOX 8755

4716 QUEENSBURY RD
6TH & G STS

16021 AMINA DR

1305 DUKE ST

6TH & G STS

16120 POND MEADOW LN
16120 POND MEADOW LN
15142 SAPLING RIDGE DR
15142 SAPLING RIDGE DR
1300 CARAWAY CT

2900 TELESTAR CT

6TH & G STS

202 HALPINE WALK CT
1776 ABW/DEER

1300 CARAWAY CT

5007 ASHFORD DR

6TH & G STS
RM3020CAB

701 NINTH ST NW
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MANHASSET
LARGO
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
SAVANNAH
ANNAPOLIS
SILVER SPRING
FORESTVILLE
LANHAM
GAMBRILLS
WASHINGTON
HOBOKEN
CLINTON
WASHINGTON
BLADENSBURG
WASHINGTON
POTOMAC
BRANDYWINE
MONROVIA

UPPER MARLBORO
TORRANCE
LANDOVER
BELTSVILLE
UPPER MARLBORO
ANDREWS AFB
UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
DAYTON

DISTRICT HEIGHTS
UPPER MARLBORO
ANNAPOLIS
BISMARCK
FULTON
GAITHERSBURG
ODENTON
HYATTSVILLE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
ANNAPOLIS
WASHINGTON
BELTSVILLE

BWI AIRPORT
RIVERDALE
WASHINGTON
BURTONSVILLE
ALEXANDRIA
WASHINGTON
BOWIE

BOWIE

DAYTON

DAYTON

LARGO

FALLS CHURCH
WASHINGTON
ROCKVILLE
ANDREWS AFB
LARGO

UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON
UPPER MARLBORO
WASHINGTON

NY
MD
DC
DC
GA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
NJ

MD
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
CA
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
ND
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
VA
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
VA
DC
MD
DC
MD
MD
DC
MD
DC

11030
20774
20001
20001
31411
21403
20910
20747
20706
21054
20004
07030
20735
20068
20710
20036
20854
20613
21770
20772
90502
20785
20705
20772
20331
20772
20004
21036
20747
20772
21400
58506
20759
20877
20615
20781
20004
20004
20004
21400
20004
20705
21240
20737
20004
20866
22314
20004
20716
20716
21036
21036
20774
22042
20004
20851
20331
20774
20772
20004
20772
20068



0496240
0865659
0040402
1102268
0091991
2237162
2299949
0067694
0092007
0092007
2253367
0417063
1562677
2195220
2143402
0888859
1545359
1545359
0941294
2046035
1728641
2055291
1545334
1089903
2157089
1464437
0623884
1532837
1104108
0642066
0983130
1545227
3269495
1622547
1545466
0103911
0036848
0511832
2055366
2110153
0456731
0065342
2219350
3322278
2032670
3878261
3878279
3916335
0422758
2038859
1570068
0104927
1440759
2055358
0888321
5605906
5605985
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FORESTVILLE CENTER Il LLLP

UNITED STATES OF AMERCIA

MARQUEZ RAFAEL

BALTIMORE GAS & ELECTRIC CO

BOARD OF EDUCATION

BROTHERS TOWING AND TRUCKING
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
KNOWLES MILDRED D

BOARD OF EDUCATION

BOARD OF EDUCATION

MINGO PROPERTIES LL C

MPM INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

MNCPPC

ENGEL JOEL & DAVID MERMELSTEIN ETA
POINDEXTER PROPERTIES LLC
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WHARTON STORAGE COMPANY LLC
GUTIERREZ MINERVA

NWAOBASI VICTORIA

RAMS LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
CAPITOL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
RIVERDALE MAYOR & COMMON COUNCIL
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANSIT AUT
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
POTOMAC ELECTRIC POWER CO

ABEBE KONJIT

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
NABELY FAMILY LIVING TRUST

HANSEN JOSEPH O & JOSEPH O JR
WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
4702 UPSHUR LLC

BROWN DORIS E REVOCABLE TRUST
TSC FLOWERS LTD LIABILITY CO

EL SAMAHY HAZEM M

RHIZOME PROPERTIES LLC

SYLVER MICHAEL DANIEL ETAL

SMITH LIVING TRUST

SMITH FRANCIS R JR

CAA NEWTON REAL ESTATE INC

VDV LLC

SOMERSET INDUSTRIAL LLC

JOY COMPANIES INC

MOES CARPET SERVICE INC

A & P PROPERTIES LLC

RITCHIE ROAD LAND LLC

WASHINGTON METRO AREA TRANS AUTH
CRAFTSMAN CIRCLE LLC

HOUSE OF PRAYER CHCH OF GOD 1 IN
FRANMAR PROPERTIES OF MD LLC
HAWKINS CHARLES W & ALBERTA

K COMPANY LLC

PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY

TAX ACCT UNIT ROOM 720-B

STE 4301

SUITE 101

SUITE 800

RAY AUSTIN PROP MANAGEMENT
BERTA MERMELSTEIN

STE 400

WHARTON HARDWARE

AMADO NERVO 320

SUITE 300

CORPORATE TAX DEPT 5TH FLOOR

DEPT OF AIR FORCE

SANFORD CO INC S BRUCE JAFFE
SUITE 100-484

C/O ARTHUR L HALVORSON

ATAPCO PROPERTIES INC

ROSE WINDSOR
SUITE 200
LAND ACQ AND REAL PROP DIV
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9101A GAITHER RD

18TH & F STS NW

3915 ELBY ST

PO BOX 1475

14201 SCHOOL LN

3647 ELDER OAKS BLVD
600 5TH STREET NW

PO BOX 1949

14201 SCHOOL LN

14201 SCHOOL LN

1300 CARAWAY CT

7101 WISCONSIN AVE
OLD MARLBORO SCH HOUSE
6600 KENILWORTH AVE
5102 POINTE GATE DR
600 TRAVIS ST

6TH & G STS

6TH & G STS

130 NORTH & UNION AVE
TEQUISQUIAPAN

2114 PARKSIDE DR

210 LITTLE FALLS ST

6TH & G STS

11301 SPRINGFIELD RD
4716 QUEENSBURY RD
600 5TH STREET NW

600 FIFTH ST NW

6TH & G STS

701 NINTH ST NW

9047 GALVIN LN

1776 ABW/DEER

6TH & G STS

7410 JEFFERSON AVE
2028 RAPIDS CT

6TH & G STS

4700 ANNAPOLIS RD

PO BOX 539

8600 SNOWDEN RIVER PKY STE 207
1220 LT ST

7212 15TH AVE

4744 CLIFTON RD

15142 SAPLING RIDGE DR
7537 CHERRY TREE DR
1905 BRENTWOOD RD NE
14703 TURNER WOOTTON PKWY
7208 BARCELLONA DR
5355 KILMER PL

12463 PETRILLO DR

462 INDIAN GREENS LN
PO BOX 64430

6TH & G STS

ONE SOUTH ST STE 2800
8513 CENTRAL AVE

111 PATERSON AVE

3313 POPLAR DR

14401 SWEITZER LN

1400 MCCORMICK DR STE 336
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GAITHERSBURG
WASHINGTON
SILVER SPRING
BALTIMORE
UPPER MARLBORO
BOWIE
WASHINGTON

LA PLATA

UPPER MARLBORO
UPPER MARLBORO
LARGO

BETHESDA

UPPER MARLBORO
RIVERDALE
LIVINGSTON
HOUSTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
PENNSAUKEN

SAN LUIS POTOSI
BOWIE

FALLS CHURCH
WASHINGTON
LAUREL
RIVERDALE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
LORTON
ANDREWS AFB
WASHINGTON
LANDOVER
CARSON CITY
WASHINGTON
BLADENSBURG
BELTSVILLE
COLUMBIA
WASHINGTON
TAKOMA PARK
TEMPLE HILLS
DAYTON

FULTON
WASHINGTON
UPPER MARLBORO
GAITHERSBURG
HYATTSVILLE
HIGHLAND

MANNS CHOICE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
CAPITOL HEIGHTS
HOBOKEN

UPPER MARLBORO
LAUREL

LARGO

MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
NJ

X

DC
DC
NJ

MD
VA
DC
MD
MD
DC
DC
DC
DC
VA
DC
DC
MD
NV
DC
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
PA
DC
DC
MD
MD
NJ

MD
MD
MD

20877
20405
20906
21203
20772
20716
20001
20646
20772
20772
20774
20814
20772
20737
07039
77002
20004
20004
08110
22201
20721
22046
20004
20708
20737
20001
20001
20004
20068
22079
20331
20004
20785
89703
20004
20710
20704
21045
20005
20912
20748
21036
20759
20018
20774
20879
20781
20777
15550
20029
20004
21202
20743
07030
20774
20707
20774



